Scheme

Application No

Financial Year

Beneficiary Name

Disbursed

Amount(3)

Status

Debit Advice ID

Bank Name

Account No

Credit Date

sy |ovemment of India Post-Matric 23248JS1003138146  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Yash Vikas Sonwane 0.00 SentBackTo | - - - -
Scholarshin § § Abplicant
SID S;V;mel? of India Post-Matric 2324S1S1003152245  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Chetan Satyvan Chavan 37400.00 |Fund Disbursed |A0324000967DE | A0324000966F3 ICNE];\IIXRAL BANKOF | 4xxxx6609  |2024-03-08 00:00:00
SID S;V;mel? of India Post-Matric 2324S1S1003173047  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Shubhangi Jitendra Olambe 4120000 |Fund Disbursed |A032400349D74 | A032400349CFE ICNE];\IIXRAL BANKOF | 4xxxx6609  |2024-03-16 00:00:00
SID S;V;mel? of India Post-Matric 2324S1S1003178963  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Mithila Vilas Maske 37400.00 |Fund Disbursed |[A0224009A1E52 | A0224009A1DSA ICNE];\IIXRAL BANKOF 1 ixxxx6609  |2024-02-28 00:00:00
SID S;V;mel? of India Post-Matric 2324S1S1003191415  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Saumya Kailash Ponganti 37400.00 |Fund Disbursed |A0224009794AC | A02240097946B ICNE];\IIXRAL BANKOF | ixxxx6609  |2024-02-27 00:00:00
SID S;V;mel? of India Post-Matric 2324S1S1003205932  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Pooja Balu Pacharne 37400.00 |Fund Disbursed |A072400AA2D3C | A072400AA2CFF ICNE];\IIXRAL BANKOF | 4xxxx6609  |2024-08-06 00:00:00
SID S;V;mel? of India Post-Matric 232451S1003213243  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Sukanya Nathaji Landage 37400.00 |Fund Disbursed |A022400978EC7 | A022400978ESA ICNE];\IIXRAL BANKOF 1 ixxxx6609  |2024-02-27 00:00:00
SID S;V;mel? of India Post-Matric 2324S1S1003222653  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Vaishnavi Prashant Padme 4120000 |Fund Disbursed |A042400126BAC | A042400126B7A ICNE];\IIXRAL BANKOF 1 4xxxx6609  |2024-04-10 00:00:00
SID S;V;mel? of India Post-Matric 2324S51S1003225418  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Gaurav Ramkrishna Gaikawad ~ |37400.00 |Fund Disbursed |A082400667084 | A082400667053 ICNE];\IIXRAL BANKOF 1 ixxxx6609  |2024-08-22 00:00:00
SID S;V;mel? of India Post-Matric 2324S1S1003278603  |F.Y.2023-2024 |Komal Sanjay Khadtare 38400.00 |Fund Disbursed |A04240037C9E4 | A04240037C8C4 ICNE];\IIXRAL BANKOF | 4xxxx6609  |2024-04-12 00:00:00
SID S;V;mel? of India Post-Matric 2324S1S1002788316  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Vicky Manohar Yelwe 4120000 |Fund Disbursed |A042400128597 | A042400128558 ICNE];\IIXRAL BANKOF 1 4xxxx6609  |2024-04-10 00:00:00
SID S;V;mel? of India Post-Matric 2324S1S1002805368  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Arjun Dinesh Pagare 37400.00 |Fund Disbursed |A022400981C4E | A022400981C1B ICNE];\IIXRAL BANKOF 1 ixxxx6609  |2024-02-27 00:00:00
SID S;V;mel? of India Post-Matric 2324S1S1002805699  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Dhaval Sagarsen Sonawane 37400.00 |Fund Disbursed |A0224009A0A08 | A0224009A0907 ICNE];\IIXRAL BANKOF | ixxxx6609  |2024-02-28 00:00:00
SID S;V;mel? of India Post-Matric 2324S1S1002840002  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Sandhya Sachin Narwade 4120000 |Fund Disbursed |A0324003499EC | A0324003499D4 ICNE];\IIXRAL BANKOF | 4xxxx6609  |2024-03-16 00:00:00
SID S;V;mel? of India Post-Matric 232451S1002849309  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Brahma Baburao Kalwale 37400.00 |Fund Disbursed |A03240024FSED | A03240024F8D0 ICNE];\IIXRAL BANKOF | 4xxxx6609  |2024-03-15 00:00:00
SID S;V;mel? of India Post-Matric 2324S1S1002861178  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Priyanka Devendra Meshram 37400.00 |Fund Disbursed |A0224009B2688 | A0224009B264C ICNE];\IIXRAL BANKOF 1 ixxxx6609  |2024-02-28 00:00:00
SID S;V;mel? of India Post-Matric 2324S1S1002864922  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Pradnya Kiran Sonawane 4120000 |Fund Disbursed |A05240076ESEA | A05240076ES9A ICNE];\IIXRAL BANKOF 1 4xxxx6609  |2024-05-18 00:00:00
syp | Government of India Post-Matric 23245151002889017 | F.Y.2023-2024 | Doimashankar Siddheshwar 4120000 |Fund Disbursed |AO4240012F7A5  |A04240012F76B | L IRALBANKOF 1 o xx6609  [2024-04-10 00:00:00
Scholarshin § § Gaikwad INDIA

SID S;V;mel? of India Post-Matric 2324S1S1002901347  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Ashwaghosh Jayprakash Bansode  |35597.20 |Fund Disbursed |A042400123F0A | A042400123ECC ICNE];\IIXRAL BANKOF 1 4xxxx6609  |2024-04-10 00:00:00
SID S;V;mel? of India Post-Matric 2324S1S1002912269  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Rutuja Bhagwan Waghmare 37400.00 |Fund Disbursed |A03240009A9F2 | A03240009ASCB ICNE];\IIXRAL BANKOF 1 4xxxx6609  |2024-03-08 00:00:00
SID S;V;mel? of India Post-Matric 2324S1S1002914787  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Apeksha Rajendra Meshram 37400.00 |Fund Disbursed |A022400985373 | A022400985283 ICNE];\IIXRAL BANKOF | ixxxx6609  |2024-02-27 00:00:00
SID S;V;mel? of India Post-Matric 2324S51S1002917542  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Aadesh Bhimraj Ohol 4120000 |Fund Disbursed |A04240012C05D | A04240012C022 ICNE];\IIXRAL BANKOF 1 4xxxx6609  |2024-04-10 00:00:00
SID S;V;mel? of India Post-Matric 232451S1002924839  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Nikita Vijay Gelot 4120000 |Fund Disbursed |A03240024CDF9 | A03240024CD84 ICNE];\IIXRAL BANKOF 1 4xxxx6609  |2024-03-15 00:00:00
SID S;V;mel? of India Post-Matric 2324S1S1002932189  |F.Y.2023-2024 |Laxmi Sandip Gayakwad 4120000 |Fund Disbursed |A0324002511E1 | A03240025116E ICNE];\IIXRAL BANKOF 1 4xxxx6609  |2024-03-15 00:00:00
SID S;V;mel? of India Post-Matric 232451S1002941442  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Sonali Vijay Gelot 4120000 |Fund Disbursed |A04240037D0B2 | A04240037CFBC ICNE];\IIXRAL BANKOF 1 4xxxx6609  |2024-04-12 00:00:00
SID S;V;mel? of India Post-Matric 2324S1S1002997109  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Bhushan Sanjay Bale 4120000 |Fund Disbursed |A042400129F6F | A042400129F36 ICNE];\IIXRAL BANKOF 1 4xxxx6609  |2024-04-10 00:00:00
SID S;V;mel? of India Post-Matric 232451S1003007472  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Sanjana Satish Ovhal 35600.00 |Fund Disbursed |A032400349DED | A032400349CFE ICNE];\IIXRAL BANKOF | 4xxxx6609  |2024-03-16 00:00:00
SID S;V;mel? of India Post-Matric 2324S1S1003009377  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Abhijeet Kalyan Gaikwad 4120000 |Fund Disbursed |A04240012C180 | A04240012C14F ICNE];\IIXRAL BANKOF 1 4xxxx6609  |2024-04-10 00:00:00
SID S;V;mel? of India Post-Matric 2324S1S1003010408  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Roshan Gajanan Dhumale 4120000 |Fund Disbursed |A042400130ESE | A042400130E31 ICNE];\IIXRAL BANKOF 1 4xxxx6609  |2024-04-10 00:00:00
SID S;V;mel? of India Post-Matric 2324S1S1003040647  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Sakshi Ashok Ramteke 37400.00 |Fund Disbursed |A0224009AES6C | A0224009AES35 ICNE];\IIXRAL BANKOF 1 ixxxx6609  |2024-02-28 00:00:00
SID S;V;mel? of India Post-Matric 2324S1S1003042207  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Niraj Damu Bhalerao 4120000 |Fund Disbursed |A0424002711ED | A042400271176 ICNE];\IIXRAL BANKOF 1 4xxxx6609  |2024-04-12 00:00:00
SID S;V;mel? of India Post-Matric 2324S1S1003080018  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Rishikesh Paras Dhawle 37400.00 |Fund Disbursed |A042400127645 | A04240012760F ICNE];\IIXRAL BANKOF 1 4xxxx6609  |2024-04-10 00:00:00
SID S;V;mel? of India Post-Matric 232451S1003082528  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Ritika Sanjay Bhise 35600.00 |Fund Disbursed |A042400126F34  |A042400126F01 ICNE];\IIXRAL BANKOF | 4xxxx6609  |2024-04-10 00:00:00
SID S;V;mel? of India Post-Matric 2324S1S1003082909  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Prajkta Anandrao Bhondave 4120000 |Fund Disbursed |A032400331D9A | A032400331D68 ICNE];\IIXRAL BANKOF | 4xxxx6609  |2024-03-16 00:00:00
SID S;V;mel? of India Post-Matric 2324S1S1003083467  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Snehal Nandu Khilare 4120000 |Fund Disbursed |A042400129F70 | A042400129F36 ICNE];\IIXRAL BANKOF | 4xxxx6609  |2024-04-10 00:00:00
SID S;V;mel? of India Post-Matric 2324S1S1003105767  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Kakade Mahesh Jayvant 37400.00 |Fund Disbursed |A03240024FCAF | A03240024FC35 ICNE];\IIXRAL BANKOF 1 4xxxx6609  |2024-03-15 00:00:00
SID S;V;mel? of India Post-Matric 2324S51S1003120532  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Sumedh Rahul Khandare 4120000 |Fund Disbursed |A08240067B85B | A08240067B736 ICNE];\IIXRAL BANKOF 1 ixxxx6609  |2024-08-22 00:00:00
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Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination
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Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination
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23248]51002722096

23248]51002740122

23248]51002741638

23248]51002773499

23248]51002774639

23248]51002780686

23248]51003266117

23248]51003298473

23248]51003324383

23248]51003369734

23248]51003371237

23248]51003373944

23248]51003388187

23248]51003395205

23248]51003409745

23248]51003412323

23248]51003420543

23248]51003422803

23248]51003436125

23248]51003477974

23248]51003487365

23248]51003514605

23248]51003533425

23248]51003534785

23248]51003540114

23248]51003604154

23248]51003710264

23248]51003741704

2324SJF1000288318

23248JF1000293356

23248JF1000296928

2324S8JF1000301869

2324SJF1000306437

2324S8JF1000309875

2324S8JF1000320983

2324SJF1000321985

F.Y.2023-2024
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F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

Neha Ravindrarao Lonare
Sawale Sarika Sunil
Manisha Mahendra Bhosale
Harshada Krunal Jagtap
Abhishek Umesh Nawkar
Jagtap Amey Ajay
Sayabanna Bhandari
Abhishek Ashok Sonawane
Aishwarya Anandrao Bhondve
Atul Dadasaheb Hatekar
Rahul Hanumant Misal
Prasad Nandkumar Bhalerao
Rupali Siddharth Bhagat
Vicky Bhagwat Londhe

Raj Vishnu Dhavane
Anirudha Raju More
Pratiksha Ganesh Shinde
HARSHAL SITARAM BORSE
Gauri Sanjay More
Charudatta Jitendra Ughade
Pragati Sanjay More

Hitesh Ravindra Ingale
Shreeyash Nilesh More
Aditya Ramesh Sathe
Pawan Sadashiv Ghayal
Kunal Tatyarao Gaikwad
Rushikesh Nitin Tawale

Sneha Sanjay Palaspagar

HARSHA YUVRAJ NAVGIRE

Kunal Vilas Wakchaure

Shubham Suresh Waghmare
Soham Mohan Chabukswar
Vivek Vilas Wakchaure

Bhushan Bhaurao Mohod
Vrushabh Narendra Shelke

Atharva Sudhir Kadam

41200.00

41200.00

37400.00

35600.00

41200.00

41200.00

35597.20

37400.00

37400.00

37400.00

41200.00

37400.00

37400.00

35600.00

37400.00

39200.00

37400.00

41200.00

35600.00

37400.00

32952.80

37400.00

35600.00

37400.00

41200.00

37400.00

33636.00

37400.00

45562.50

50287.50

40003.50

43062.50

50287.50

45562.50

43284.00

50287.50

Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
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Fund Disbursed
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Fund Disbursed
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Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

A03240034BA12

A03240024D45F

A022400984DA2

A08240067B85A

A03240032CDDB

A04240012788C

A05240076ESE8

A04240012E740

A0424002706A8

A0224009A308C

A05240076ESE7

A0224009AB26D

A052400767271

A04240012COSE

A042400134A6B

A042400128598

A042400125303

A042400133672

A05240076726F

A0224009AEACB

A05240076ESE9

A05240076D058

A05240076D057

A052400767270

A042400132AB3

A04240012E999

A0424001257AD

A04240012F1C6

A0524006A08F2

A0524006A08F3

A0524006A08F4

A0524006A08F5

A0524006A08F6

A0524006A08F7

A0524006A08F8

A0524006A08F9

A03240034B99F

A03240024D36D

A022400984CA2

A08240067B736

A03240032CDAC

A042400127869

A05240076E59A

A04240012E705

A042400270636

A0224009A2FC6

A05240076E59A

A0224009AB231

A05240076715F

A04240012C022

A042400134A33

A042400128558

A0424001252C9

A042400133636

A05240076715F

A0224009AEASF

A05240076E59A

A05240076CF43

A05240076CF43

A05240076715F

A042400132A74

A04240012E95F

A04240012577D

A04240012F18A

A0524006A08BD

A0524006A08BD

A0524006A08BD

A0524006A08BD

A0524006A08BD

A0524006A08BD

A0524006A08BD

A0524006A08BD

CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
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CENTRAL BANK OF
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XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609
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XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609
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XXXXXX6609
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XXXXXX6609
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XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

2024-03-16 00:00:00

2024-03-15 00:00:00

2024-02-27 00:00:00

2024-08-22 00:00:00

2024-03-16 00:00:00

2024-04-10 00:00:00

2024-05-18 00:00:00

2024-04-10 00:00:00

2024-04-12 00:00:00

2024-02-28 00:00:00

2024-05-18 00:00:00

2024-02-28 00:00:00

2024-05-18 00:00:00

2024-04-10 00:00:00

2024-04-10 00:00:00

2024-04-10 00:00:00

2024-04-10 00:00:00

2024-04-10 00:00:00

2024-05-18 00:00:00

2024-02-28 00:00:00

2024-05-18 00:00:00

2024-05-18 00:00:00

2024-05-18 00:00:00

2024-05-18 00:00:00

2024-04-10 00:00:00

2024-04-10 00:00:00

2024-04-10 00:00:00

2024-04-10 00:00:00

2024-05-14 00:00:00

2024-05-14 00:00:00

2024-05-14 00:00:00

2024-05-14 00:00:00

2024-05-14 00:00:00

2024-05-14 00:00:00

2024-05-14 00:00:00

2024-05-14 00:00:00



SID E::txg:;i;“"‘m Feeand Examination |, ., \SJF1000330839  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Kajal Anil Kadlag 4328400 |Fund Disbursed |A0524006A08FA | A0524006A08BD ICNE];\II-II;RAL BANKOF | ixxxx6609  |2024-05-14 00:00:00
SID E::txg:;i;“"‘m Fee and Examination 3, 16 1F1000399064  |F.¥.2023-2024 | Chetana Bhaurao Mohod 45562.50  |Fund Disbursed |A0S24006A08FB | A0524006A08BD ICNE];\II-II;RAL BANKOF | ixxxx6609  |2024-05-14 00:00:00
29221672

Scheme

Government of India Post-Matric

Application No

Financial Year

Disbursed

Status

Transaction ID

Debit Advice ID

Bank Name

Account No

Credit Date

SID Scholarship 23248JS1003222653 F.Y.2023-2024 | Vaishnavi Prashant Padme 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed ~ |-- -
SID gc"l:’;‘;“r:zzt of India Post-Matrie 232481S1002805699  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Dhaval Sagarsen Sonawane 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed ~ |-- -
SID gc"l:’;‘;“r:zzt of India Post-Matrie 23248JS1003152245  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Chetan Satyvan Chavan 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed ~ |-- -
SID gc"l:’;‘;“r:zzt of India Post-Matric 2324S1S1003369734  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Atul Dadasaheb Hatekar 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed |- -
SID gc"l:’;‘;“r:zzt of India Post-Matric 2324S51S1003741704  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Sneha Sanjay Palaspagar 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed |- -
SID gc"l:’;‘;“r:zzt of India Post-Matric 2324S1S1002780686  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Jagtap Amey Ajay 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed |- -
SID gc"l:’;‘;“r:zzt of India Post-Matric 2324S1S1002788316  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Vicky Manohar Yelwe 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed |- -
SID gc"l:’;‘;“r:zzt of India Post-Matrie 23248751002849309  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Brahma Baburao Kalwale 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed ~ |-- -
syp | Government of India Post-Matric 2324S151002889017 | F.Y.2023-2024 | Doimashankar Siddheshwar 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed |- -
Scholarshin Gaikwad
SID gc"l:’;‘;“r:zzt of India Post-Matrie 232481S1002901347  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Ashwaghosh Jayprakash Bansode 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed ~ |-- -
SID gc"l:’;‘;“r:zzt of India Post-Matrie 232481S1002941442  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Sonali Vijay Gelot 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed ~ |-- -
SID gc"l:’;‘;“r:zzt of India Post-Matric 2324S1S1002997109  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Bhushan Sanjay Bale 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed |- -
SID gc"l:’;‘;“r:zzt of India Post-Matric 2324S1S1003042207  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Niraj Damu Bhalerao 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed |- -
SID gc"l:’;‘;“r:zzt ofIndia Post-Matric 23248151003205932  [F.Y.2023-2024  |Pooja Balu Pacharne 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed |- -
SID gc"l:’;‘;“r:zzt of India Post-Matric 2324S1S1003266117  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Sayabanna Bhandari 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed |- -
SID gc"l:’;‘;“r:zzt of India Post-Matric 2324S1S1003371237  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Rahul Hanumant Misal 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed |- -
SID gc"l:’;‘;“r:zzt of India Post-Matric 2324S1S1003409745  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Raj Vishnu Dhavane 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed |- -
SID gc"l:’;‘;“r:zzt of India Post-Matric 232481S1003422803  [F.Y.2023-2024  |HARSHAL SITARAM BORSE  |0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed |- -
SID gc"l:’;‘;“r:zzt ofIndia Post-Matric 232481S1003533425  |F.Y.2023-2024  |Shrecyash Nilesh More 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed |- -
SID gc"l:’;‘;“r:zzt of India Post-Matric 2324S1S1002774639  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Abhishek Umesh Nawkar 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed |- -
SID gc"l:’;‘;“r:zzt ofIndia Post-Matric 232481S1002805368  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Arjun Dinesh Pagare 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed |- -
SID gc"l:’;‘;“r:zzt of India Post-Matrie 23248181002912269  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Rutuja Bhagwan Waghmare 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed ~ |-- -
SID gc"l:’;‘;“r:zzt of India Post-Matrie 23248181002932189  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Laxmi Sandip Gayakwad 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed ~ |-- -
SID gc"l:’;‘;“r:zzt of India Post-Matric 232451S1002740122  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Sawale Sarika Sunil 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed |- -
SID gc"l:’;‘;“r:zzt of India Post-Matrie 232481S1003082909  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Prajkta Anandrao Bhondave 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed ~ |-- -
SID gc"l:’;‘;“r:zzt of India Post-Matric 2324S1S1003105767  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Kakade Mahesh Jayvant 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed |- -
SID gc"l:’;‘;“r:zzt of India Post-Matric 2324S1S1002773499  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Harshada Krunal Jagtap 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed |- -
SID gc"l:’;‘;“r:zzt of India Post-Matrie 232481S1002864922  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Pradnya Kiran Sonawane 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed ~ |-- -
SID gc"l:’;‘;“r:zzt of India Post-Matrie 23248JS1002741638  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Manisha Mahendra Bhosale 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed ~ |-- -
SID gc"l:’;‘;“r:zzt of India Post-Matric 232451S1003007472  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Sanjana Satish Ovhal 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed |- -
SID gc"l:’;‘;“r:zzt of India Post-Matric 2324S1S1003388187  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Rupali Siddharth Bhagat 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed |- -
SID gc"l:’;‘;“r:zzt of India Post-Matrie 23248181003395205  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Vicky Bhagwat Londhe 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed ~ |-- -
SID gc"l:’;‘;“r:zzt of India Post-Matric 232451S1002917542  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Aadesh Bhimraj Ohol 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed |- -
gyp |ovemment of India Post-Matric 2324S1S1003278603  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Komal Sanjay Khadtare 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed |- -

Scholarshin




Government of India Post-Matric

SID Scholarship 23248JS1003010408 F.Y.2023-2024  |Roshan Gajanan Dhumale 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed ~ |-- -
SID S;"jmel? of India Post-Matric 2324S1S1003040647  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Sakshi Ashok Ramteke 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed |- -
SID S;"jmel? of India Post-Matrie 232481S1003420543  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Pratiksha Ganesh Shinde 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed ~ |-- -
SID S;"jmel? of India Post-Matrie 23248JS1003514605  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Hitesh Ravindra Ingale 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed ~ |-- -
SID S;"jmel? of India Post-Matric 2324S1S1003487365  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Pragati Sanjay More 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed |- -
SID S;"jmel? of India Post-Matric 2324S1S1003534785  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Aditya Ramesh Sathe 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed |- -
SID S;"jmel? of India Post-Matrie 232487S1003082528  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Ritika Sanjay Bhise 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed ~ |-- -
sy |ovemment of India Post-Matric 23245JS1003138146  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Yash Vikas Sonwane 0.00 SentBackTo | - - - -
Scholarshin Abplicant
SID S;"jmel? of India Post-Matrie 232481S1003604154  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Kunal Tatyarao Gaikwad 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed ~ |-- -
SID S;"jmel? of India Post-Matric 2324S1S1003173047  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Shubhangi Jitendra Olambe 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed |- -
SID S;"jmel? of India Post-Matric 2324S1S1003178963  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Mithila Vilas Maske 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed |- -
SID S;"jmel? of India Post-Matrie 232481S1003324383  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Aishwarya Anandrao Bhondve .00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed ~ |-- -
SID S;"jmel? of India Post-Matrie 23248181002722096  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Neha Ravindrarao Lonare 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed ~ |-- -
SID S;"jmel? of India Post-Matrie 23248JS1003080018  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Rishikesh Paras Dhawle 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed ~ |-- -
SID S;"jmel? of India Post-Matrie 23248181003213243  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Sukanya Nathaji Landage 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed ~ |-- -
SID S;"jmel? ofIndia Post-Matric 232481S1003412323  [F.Y.2023-2024 | Anirudha Raju More 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed |- -
SID S;"jmel? of India Post-Matric 232481S1003436125  [F.Y.2023-2024  |Gauri Sanjay More 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed |- -
SID S;"jmel? of India Post-Matric 2324S1S1003477974  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Charudatta Jitendra Ughade 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed |- -
SID S;"jmel? of India Post-Matric 2324S1S1003710264  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Rushikesh Nitin Tawale 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed |- -
SID S;"jmel? of India Post-Matric 2324S1S1003083467  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Snehal Nandu Khilare 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed |- -
SID S;"jmel? of India Post-Matrie 23248JS1003191415  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Saumya Kailash Ponganti 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed ~ |-- -
SID S;"jmel? of India Post-Matrie 23248181003225418  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Gauray Ramkrishna Gaikawad .00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed ~ |-- -
SID S;"jmel? of India Post-Matrie 232481S1003298473  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Abhishek Ashok Sonawane 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed ~ |-- -
SID S;"jmel? of India Post-Matrie 23248JS1003373944  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Prasad Nandkumar Bhalerao 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed ~ |-- -
SID S;"jmel? ofIndia Post-Matric 2324SIS1003540114  |F.Y.2023-2024  |Pawan Sadashiv Ghayal 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed |- -
SID S;"jmel? of India Post-Matrie 23248181002924839  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Nikita Vijay Gelot 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed ~ |-- -
SID S;"jmel? of India Post-Matrie 23248JS1003009377  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Abhijeet Kalyan Gaikwad 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed ~ |-- -
SID S;"jmel? of India Post-Matrie 23248J81003120532  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Sumedh Rahul Khandare 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed ~ |-- -
SID S;"jmel? of India Post-Matrie 23248JS1002840002  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Sandhya Sachin Narwade 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed ~ |-- -
SID S;"jmel? of India Post-Matric 2324S1S1002861178  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Priyanka Devendra Meshram 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed |- -
SID S;"jmel? of India Post-Matric 2324S1S1002914787  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Apeksha Rajendra Meshram 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed |- -
SID g::txz:;ignﬁ‘m Feeand Examination |, ., /SJF1000320083  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Vrushabh Narendra Shelke 45709.00 |Fund Disbursed |A0524006EAIFI | A0524006EAIAS ICNE];\II?AL BANKOF | 4xxxx6609  |2024-05-15 00:00:00
SID g::txz:;ignﬁ‘m Feeand Examination |, ., \SJF1000330839  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Kajal Anil Kadlag 45709.00 |Fund Disbursed |A0524006ESFIA | A0524006ESEDS ICNE];\II?AL BANKOF | 4xxxx6609  |2024-05-15 00:00:00
SID g::txz:;ignﬁ‘m Feeand Examination |, 5 \SJF1000301869  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Soham Mohan Chabukswar 4543750 |Fund Disbursed |A0524006E7FCC | A0524006E7FS2 ICNE];\II?AL BANKOF | 4xxxx6609  |2024-05-15 00:00:00
SID g::txz:;ignﬁ‘m Feeand Examination 5, /6JF1000203356  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Kunal Vilas Wakchaure 52712.50 |Fund Disbursed |A0524006E840A | A0524006ES3CE ICNE];\II?AL BANKOF | 4xxxx6609  |2024-05-15 00:00:00
SID g::txz:;ignﬁ‘m Feeand Examination |, ., 1SJF1000206928  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Shubham Suresh Waghmare 4237850 |Fund Disbursed |A0524006E8565 | A0524006E8521 ICNE];\II?AL BANKOF | 4xxxx6609  |2024-05-15 00:00:00
SID g::txz:;ignﬁ‘m Feeand Examination |, ., /SJF1000300875 | F.Y.2023-2024 | Bhushan Bhaurao Mohod 4793750 |Fund Disbursed |A0524006ESE17 | A0524006ESDED ICNE];\II?AL BANKOF 1 4xxxx6609  |2024-05-15 00:00:00
SID g::txz:;ignﬁ‘m Feeand Examination |, ., \SJF1000321985  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Atharva Sudhir Kadam 52712.50 |Fund Disbursed |A0524006E8975 | A0524006E8939 ICNE];\II?AL BANKOF | ixxxx6609  |2024-05-15 00:00:00




SID E::txg:;ignﬁ‘m Feeand Examination |, ) 4o 121000309064 |F.Y.2023-2024 | Chetana Bhaurao Mohod 47937.50 |Fund Disbursed |A0524006E9AF2  |A0524006E9A9A ICNE];\II?AL BANK OF XXXXXX6609 | 2024-05-15 00:00:00

SID E::txg:;ignﬁ‘m Feeand Examination |, 1o 121000306437 |F.Y.2023-2024 | Vivek Vilas Wakehaure 5271250 |Fund Disbursed |A0524006E8564  |A0524006E8521 ICNE];\II?AL BANK OF XXXXXX6609 | 2024-05-15 00:00:00

SID E::txg:;ignﬁ‘m Feeand Examination |, ) 1o 1r1000288318  |F.Y.2023-2024 |HARSHA YUVRAJ NAVGIRE  |47937.50 |Fund Disbursed |A0524006EA31D | A0524006EA2DS ICNE];\II?AL BANK OF XXXXXX6609 | 2024-05-15 00:00:00
4,81,184.00
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;r“ba ;::g:; SFfeFf;esEh’l‘::“ Fee for Tribal 2324TDT1000080109  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Jyoti Dadabhau Bhoir 45307.50 |Fund Disbursed |A04240093D215  |A04240093D1BD ICNE];\II?AL BANKOF 1 4xxxx6609  |2024-04-29 00:00:00
Triba | Tuition Fee & Exam Fee for Tribal 2324TDT1000076789  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Shubhangi Devsing Rathod 50287.50 |Fund Disbursed |A04240093ESD8 | A04240093E580 |- IRALBANKOF 1 «x6609  |2024-04-29 00:00:00
1 Students ( Freeshin) INDIA

95,595.00

Depa
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Disbursed
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Credit Date

Tuition Fee & Exam Fee for Tribal 2324TDT1000080109  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Jyoti Dadabhau Bhoir 4819250 |Fund Disbursed |A0424009688C8 | A04240006886A | Lh IRALBANKOF 1 (xx6609  |2024-04-30 00:00:00
T o Fee for Tribal CENTRAL BANK OF
uition Fee & Exam Fee for Triba 2324TDT1000076789  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Shubhangi Devsing Rathod 5271250  |Fund Disbursed |[A0424009664CE  |A042400966468 XXXXXX6609 | 2024-04-30 00:00:00
Students ( Freeshin) INDIA
1,00,905.00

Scheme

Application No

Financial Year

Beneficiary Name

Disbursed
Amount(3)

Status

Transaction ID

Debit Advice ID

Bank Name

Account No

Credit Date

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj . . . . CENTRAL BANK OF .

DTE | Shulkh Shishyavratt Yoma(EBCy 222DTRI001852059  |FY.2023-2024 | Ravindra Morising Sisode 2319825 |Fund Disbursed |AOS24008ESAS3 | AOS24008E5A22 || ™/ XXXX6609 | 2024-06-03 00:00:00
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj . . . CENTRAL BANK OF .

DTE |G Shulkh Shishyavmatt Yoma(EBCy 224D TRI001846205 |FY.2023-2024  Rutuja Sanjay Ghodake 2102050 |Fund Disbursed |AOS24008EATE4 | AOS24008EATBC || - XX00X6609 | 2024-06-03 00:00:00

pr [Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj 2324DTR1002108944 |F.Y.2023-2024 | Vijeta Bharat Sanjekar 2102050 |Fund Disbursed |A04240006A7A7 | A04240006A716 | L IRALBANKOF | (xx6600  |2024-04-05 00:00:00
Shl}(ghﬁm S}?hulkh Sh}shhy&m;maggmag EBC) INDIA =

pr [Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj 2324DTR1002119155 |F.Y.2023-2024 | Priyanka Rajaram Jadhav 2319825 |Fund Disbursed |A0S24008F7C4A | A0524008F7CIB | LV IRALBANKOF - (xx6609  |2024-06-04 00:00:00
Shﬂ(Shl?nCSl?hulkh Shlsshhy&m;maggjnag EBC) g\l DIA = 5
Rajarshi atrapati u Maharaj R . ENTRAL BANK OF s

DTE |G han Shulkh Shishvauruts YomaEpcy 24P TRIOO2 16783 |F.Y.2023-2024 | Pranal Vinayak Navale 2102050 | Fund Disbursed |A0S24008EAA0 | AOS24008EAAIG | | XO0X6609 | 2024-06-03 00:00:00

pr [Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj 2324DTR1002122494 |F.Y.2023-2024 | Omkar Dattatray Gavali 2102050 |Fund Disbursed |A022400A3F138 | A022400A3F0CE | (L IRALBANKOF | (xx6609  |2024-03-01 00:00:00
Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC) INDIA

pr |Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj 2324DTR1002123924 |F.Y.2023-2024 | Kulkarni Pranali Deepak 20170.50 |Fund Disbursed |A0524008FDICF | A0524008FD1BS | Con I RAL BANKOF - X6609 |2024-06-04 00:00:00
Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC) INDIA

pr |Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj 2324DTR1002214334 |F.Y.2023-2024 | Rohit Prabhakar Dhomse 21020.50 |Fund Disbursed |A042400067775 | A0424000676E1 | o IRAL BANKOF -\ X6600 |2024-04-05 00:00:00
Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC) INDIA

pr |Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj 2324DTR1002236124  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Sarvesh Dinesh Durani 21020.50 |Fund Disbursed |A0524008EFD33 | A0S24008EFCCA | o IRAL BANKOF 1\ X6609 |2024-06-03 00:00:00
Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC) INDIA

pr |Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj 2324DTR1002252164 |F.Y.2023-2024 | Vaishnav Madhukar Khandage ~ |21020.50 |Fund Disbursed |A0524008FF3DC | A0524008FF3D1 | o IRALBANKOF 1 X6609 |2024-06-04 00:00:00
Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC) INDIA

pr |Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj 2324DTR1002270404 |F.Y.2023-2024 | Akash Dhanaji Biradar 21020.50 |Fund Disbursed |A0524008FCS38 | A0524008FC4C9 | LNV IRAL BANKOF -\ X6600 |2024-06-04 00:00:00
Shﬂ(Shl?nCSl?hulkh Shlsshhy&m;maggjnag EBC) g\l DIA = 5
Rajarshi atrapati u Maharaj . ENTRAL BANK OF s

pTE | T ——— 2324DTR1001928095 |F.Y.2023-2024 | Amol Suresh Ghanate 23198.25 l;und Dlsll()ursed A0524008EDD33 | A0S24008EDDOB | XO0KX6609 | 2024-06-03 00:00:00
Rajarshi atrapati u Maharaj . ent Back To

DTE |G han Shulkh Shishvavnut Yoma(epcy 24P TRI0208T543 FY 20232024 |Saba Aslam Babji 0.00 puii - - - - -

pr |Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj 2324DTR1001693728 |F.Y.2023-2024 | Vaibhay Namdev Jadhay 2319825 |Fund Disbursed |A022400A43015 | A022400A42F49 | LNV IRALBANKOF -\ X6609 |2024-03-01 00:00:00
Shﬂ(Shl?nCSl?hulkh Shlsshhy&m;maggjnag EBC) g\l DIA = 5
Rajarshi atrapati u Maharaj . . . ENTRAL BANK OF s

DTE |G khan Shulkh Shishvavrut Yoma(epcy | 24P TRI001695136 F.Y 20232024 | Akshay Dhananjay Shinde 2102050 | Fund Disbursed |A0324003FD09B | A0324003FDOS0 ||~ | XO0x6609 | 2024-03-20 00:00:00

pr |Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj 2324DTR1002049673  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Vaibhav Kiran Patil 21020.50 |Fund Disbursed |A0524008E77B7 | A0524008E7787 | Con IRALBANKOF 1\ X6609 |2024-06-03 00:00:00
Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC) INDIA

pr [Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj 2324DTRI002048703  |F.Y.2023-2024  |Hasnain Shabihul Hasan Siddiqui |23198.25 |Fund Disbursed |A07240069D688 | A07240069DSEF | C oV IRAL BANKOE @ %6609 |2024-07-17 00:00:00
Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC) INDIA

pr [Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj 2324DTR1002050375 |F.Y.2023-2024 | Pankaj Virendra Thakare 2319825 |Fund Disbursed |A0S24008E77B5 | A0524008E7787 | LV IRALBANKOF | (xx6609  |2024-06-03 00:00:00
Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC) INDIA

pr [Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj 2324DTR1002051285 |F.Y.2023-2024 | Darshan Ravindra Medankar 2319825 |Fund Disbursed |A0524008F960A | A0524008F95D4 | o IRAL BANKOF 6600 |2024-06-04 00:00:00
Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC) INDIA

pr [Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj 2324DTR1001510832 |F.Y.2023-2024 | Pratiksha Manohar Shinde 21020.50 |Fund Disbursed |A0524007B54D3 | A0524007B5467 | Con IRAL BANKOF 1 X6609 |2024-05-21 00:00:00
Shl}(ghﬁm S}?hulkh Sh}shhy&m;maggmag EBC) INDIA =

pr [Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj 2324DTR1001487482 |F.Y.2023-2024 | Hanuman Arjuna Shinde 2102050 |Fund Disbursed |A0324003C2850 | A0324003C27E4 | LV IRALBANKOF | (xx6609  |2024-03-20 00:00:00
Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC) INDIA

pr [Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj 2324DTR1002008935 |F.Y.2023-2024 | Omkar Prakash Thorat 21020.50 |Fund Disbursed |A0524008E35D0 | A0S24008E35AF | Con I RAL BANKOF -\ X6600 |2024-06-03 00:00:00
Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC) INDIA

pr [Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj 2324DTR1002011905 |F.Y.2023-2024 | Mohit Manohar More 21020.50 |Fund Disbursed |A0524008E78D7 | A0524008E78B4 | CLn IRAL BANKOF 6600 |2024-06-03 00:00:00
Shﬂ(Shl?nCSl?hulkh Shlsshhy&m;maggjnag EBC) g\l DIA = 5
Rajarshi atrapati u Maharaj . ENTRAL BANK OF s

DTE | i senati Yo By |2324DTR1002025103 |F.Y.2023-2024 | Tushar Tukaram Ghotkule 2102050 | Fund Disbursed |A0S24008EAF64 | AOS24008EAF30 | | XO0KX6609 | 2024-06-03 00:00:00




DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)

2324DTR1001495712

2324DTR1001500792

2324DTR1001788552

2324DTR1001788466

2324DTR1001567486

2324DTR1001739523

2324DTR1001741383

2324DTR1001690327

2324DTR1001692107

2324DTR1001751869

2324DTR1001754229

2324DTR1001730679

2324DTR1001730527

2324DTR1001735509

2324DTR1001712932

2324DTR1001825046

2324DTR1001780295

2324DTR1001785416

2324DTR1001800796

2324DTR1001803017

2324DTR1001809485

2324DTR1001809476

2324DTR1001754839

2324DTR1001760116

2324DTR1001792438

2324DTR1001794277

2324DTR1001797142

2324DTR1001772605

2324DTR1001772637

2324DTR1001774023

2324DTR1002334504

2324DTR1001723096

2324DTR1001725869

2324DTR1001725663

2324DTR1002102663

2324DTR1002098365

2324DTR1002103664

2324DTR1002106243

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

Dhiraj Pandurang Auti

Anjali Krishnakumar Nair
Apurva Kishor Dalal

Nilesh Pradiprao Kate
Shraddha Nandkishor Nakate
Bindiya Dhanraj Lalwani
Vrushali Namdev Dighe
Divya Dilip More

Rohit Rangnath Muluk
Ayushi Yugalkishor Tiwary
Apurva Pravin Thorat

Aachal Prkash Ingole
Avantika Sunil Daundkar
Ankita Avinash Kale

Swajeet Rajesh Tekawade
Minakshi Suresh Patil
Rajgauri Prashant Nimbalkar
Madhuri Devidas Vidhate
Tanvi Abhijit Dol

Sandhya Thakurdas Lilwani
Sayali Santosh Ghadage
Rushikesh Balasaheb Kurhade
Rohit Bhanudas Muluk
Sarika Mangesh Mane
Mayuri Ramesh Gade
Shubham Dinkar Kadam
Divya Goraksh Khutal

Vicky Vinoj Kothari

Govind Jayprakash Upadhyay
Ganesh Ankush Rakhunde
Bhor Tanmay Sadanand
Ghanshyam Prakash Patil
Adarsh Suresh Jaiswar
Mohammed Afzal Rafique Shaikh
Arpita Pramod Hande
Dhavalsinh Vinodrao Lawand
Girish Kumar

Mansi Nitin Shirsat

23198.25

23198.25

23198.25

23198.25

23198.25

23198.25

23198.25

23198.25

23198.25

23198.25

21500.00

21020.50

23198.25

23198.25

23198.25

23198.25

21500.00

21020.50

21020.50

23198.25

23198.25

21020.50

23198.25

23198.25

21020.50

23198.25

21020.50

23198.25

23198.25

23198.25

23198.25

21020.50

23198.25

21020.50

23198.25

21020.50

23198.25

21020.50

Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

A022400A4A3F2

A0324003FF101

A052400903ADB

A0524008FF3DD

A022400A47604

A0524008F9B94

A022400A42FE2

A0524008EFD99

A03240040184E

A0524008EC100

A0524008EEDAE

A0324003C98B8

A0324003FC2C2

A0524008E4B07

A032400401060

A0724006A39CA

A0724006ADD2B

A0524008EFD03

A0524008FDF74

A0724006ACF96

A0324004011F8

A0524008FDEE6

A0324003FED79

A0524008E5A52

A0324003F480D

A0524008FBFSE

A0524008FB232

A0524007BAE08

A07240069D23B

A0524008E41A4

A0524008F8939

A0524008E78D8

A022400A48588

A022400A4596A

A0524008ED9B8

A0724006A832E

A0524008E882E

A0524008FDF1B

A022400A4A3B1

A0324003FF093

A052400903AB0

A0524008FF3D1

A022400A4759B

A0524008F9A88

A022400A42F49

A0524008EFCCA

A032400401836

A0524008ECOD3

A0524008EED81

A0324003C97E8

A0324003FC254

A0524008E4AD9

A032400400FFB

A0724006A3931

A0724006ADD18

A0524008EFCCA

A0524008FDEA7

A0724006ACEFC

A032400401128

A0524008FDEA7

A0324003FEDOC

A0524008E5A22

A0324003F4739

A0524008FBEES

A0524008FB1F9

A0524007BAD3D

A07240069D13B

A0524008E4171

A0524008F890A

A0524008E78B4

A022400A484E4

A022400A45963

A0524008ED984

A0724006A828F

A0524008E87FD

A0524008FDEA7

CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF

INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

2024-03-01 00:00:00

2024-03-20 00:00:00

2024-06-04 00:00:00

2024-06-04 00:00:00

2024-03-01 00:00:00

2024-06-04 00:00:00

2024-03-01 00:00:00

2024-06-03 00:00:00

2024-03-20 00:00:00

2024-06-03 00:00:00

2024-06-03 00:00:00

2024-03-20 00:00:00

2024-03-20 00:00:00

2024-06-03 00:00:00

2024-03-20 00:00:00

2024-07-17 00:00:00

2024-07-17 00:00:00

2024-06-03 00:00:00

2024-06-04 00:00:00

2024-07-17 00:00:00

2024-03-20 00:00:00

2024-06-04 00:00:00

2024-03-20 00:00:00

2024-06-03 00:00:00

2024-03-20 00:00:00

2024-06-04 00:00:00

2024-06-04 00:00:00

2024-05-21 00:00:00

2024-07-17 00:00:00

2024-06-03 00:00:00

2024-06-04 00:00:00

2024-06-03 00:00:00

2024-03-01 00:00:00

2024-03-01 00:00:00

2024-06-03 00:00:00

2024-07-17 00:00:00

2024-06-03 00:00:00

2024-06-04 00:00:00



DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)

2324DTR1002106943

2324DTR1002104243

2324DTR1002105994

2324DTR1002056095

2324DTR1001971347

2324DTR1001981213

2324DTR1001980675

2324DTR1001940247

2324DTR1001950149

2324DTR1001998079

2324DTR1001996615

2324DTR1001985895

2324DTR1001982219

2324DTR1001935379

2324DTR1001937639

2324DTR1001937519

2324DTR1001937108

2324DTR1001865129

2324DTR1001867443

2324DTR1002148274

2324DTR1002220204

2324DTR1001831595

2324DTR1001835479

2324DTR1001583012

2324DTR1001585896

2324DTR1001616912

2324DTR1001617912

2324DTR1001610412

2324DTR1001623418

2324DTR1001627342

2324DTR1001666077

2324DTR1001666348

2324DTR1001444002

2324DTR1001462682

2324DTR1001467066

2324DTR1001472042

2324DTR1001468882

2324DTR1001461376

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

Payal Rajesh Dangat

Pratik Arvind Randive
Pravin Prakash Kangane
Vishal Venkatesh Kudale
Ankit Sanjay More

Mrunal Makarand Basarkar
Pallavi Yadavrao Pingale
Motiram Dattrao Dudhe
Nilesh Gulab Sonawane
Avinesh Ohmkumar

Ashish Ashutosh Gain
Prayushi Prakash Majumdar
Ashutosh Nandkumar Jagdale
Swarupa Sanjay Thorat.
Atharva Ganesh Dhore
Vivek Pradip Jambhale
Prasad Dnyaneshwar Kadam
Kunal Bidhan Gain
Vaishnavi Shahaji Jadhav
Pankaj Hanumant Shingate
Fardeen Firoj Dange
Rounak Haribhau Dorkar
Kaveri Balu Kende

Nazia Sahabjan Mirza
Omkar Santosh Tambe
Sharwil Milind Pawar
Mitesh Nareshkumar Soni
Sejal Ashok Patil

Sakshi Suhas Shinde
Shivraj Rajendra Shitole
Fiza Zafar Shaikh

Kalsi Prabhjot Singh Satnam Singh
Abhishek Madhav Dhere
Shirole Sakshi Baban
Rutuja Ramdas Lende
Vaibhav Arun Deshmukh
Gajanan Balaji Shrinevar

Navnath Mohan Chandgude

23198.25

21020.50

23198.25

21020.50

21020.50

23198.25

21020.50

21020.50

23198.25

0.00

21020.50

23198.25

23198.25

23198.25

23198.25

23198.25

21020.50

21020.50

20170.50

21020.50

21020.50

21020.50

23198.25

21020.50

21020.50

21020.50

21020.50

21020.50

23198.25

19250.00

21020.50

21020.50

21020.50

23198.25

23198.25

23198.25

23198.25

23198.25

Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Sent Back To
Abplicant

Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

A0524008EB8C4

A0724006A26FE

A0524008EF012

A04240006589E

A04240006415E

A0524008F893A

A0524008F7D86

A04240006AE49

A0524008ED61F

A0524008FAC4E

A0524008EA7E3

A0524008FB6C9

A0524008FB654

A0524008F9049

A0524008E77B6

A0524008F7B18

A04240006AA08

A042400066516

A04240006ABAS

A0524008EFADC

A032400400256

A0524008E849C

A022400A45E44

A0324003C9B16

A022400A48E8D

A022400A4A3F1

A022400A4A194

A022400A4A2C5

A022400A46126

A022400A44D5C

A022400A459F5

A03240040157C

A0524007B5732

A0324003CCD39

A022400A40023

A0524008E8946

A0524008E8830

A0524008EB898

A0724006A2661

A0524008EEFDB

A04240006584F

A0424000640CB

A0524008F890A

A0524008F7D48

A04240006AE24

A0524008EDSFD

A0524008FAC18

A0524008EA7BC

A0524008FB6AD

A0524008FB580

A0524008F9018

A0524008E7787

A0524008F7AEE

A04240006A970

A042400066411

A04240006AA9D

A0524008EFA70

A032400400184

A0524008E8476

A022400A45E17

A0324003C9A42

A022400A48E4C

A022400A4A3B1

A022400A4A157

A022400A4A284

A022400A46071

A022400A44C74

A022400A45963

A0324004014AF

A0524007B56C1

A0324003CCCD1

A022400A40017

A0524008E892A

A0524008E87FD

CENTRAL BANK OF
DIA

CENTRAL BANK OF
DIA

CENTRAL BANK OF

INDIA

CENTRAL BANK OF

INDIA

CENTRAL BANK OF

INDIA

CENTRAL BANK OF

INDIA

CENTRAL BANK OF

INDIA

CENTRAL BANK OF

INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA

CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF

INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

2024-06-03 00:00:00

2024-07-17 00:00:00

2024-06-03 00:00:00

2024-04-05 00:00:00

2024-04-05 00:00:00

2024-06-04 00:00:00

2024-06-04 00:00:00

2024-04-05 00:00:00

2024-06-03 00:00:00

2024-06-04 00:00:00

2024-06-03 00:00:00

2024-06-04 00:00:00

2024-06-04 00:00:00

2024-06-04 00:00:00

2024-06-03 00:00:00

2024-06-04 00:00:00

2024-04-05 00:00:00

2024-04-05 00:00:00

2024-04-05 00:00:00

2024-06-03 00:00:00

2024-03-20 00:00:00

2024-06-03 00:00:00

2024-03-01 00:00:00

2024-03-20 00:00:00

2024-03-01 00:00:00

2024-03-01 00:00:00

2024-03-01 00:00:00

2024-03-01 00:00:00

2024-03-01 00:00:00

2024-03-01 00:00:00

2024-03-01 00:00:00

2024-03-20 00:00:00

2024-05-21 00:00:00

2024-03-20 00:00:00

2024-03-01 00:00:00

2024-06-03 00:00:00

2024-06-03 00:00:00



DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

DTE

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
DrPunjabrao Deshmukh Vastigruh Nirvah

Bhatta Yoina(DTE)
DrPunjabrao Deshmukh Vastigruh Nirvah

Bhatta Yoina(DTE)
DrPunjabrao Deshmukh Vastigruh Nirvah

Bhatta Yoina(DTE)
DrPunjabrao Deshmukh Vastigruh Nirvah

Bhatta Yoina(DTE)
DrPunjabrao Deshmukh Vastigruh Nirvah

Bhatta Yoina(DTE)
DrPunjabrao Deshmukh Vastigruh Nirvah

Bhatta Yoina(DTE)
DrPunjabrao Deshmukh Vastigruh Nirvah

Bhatta Yoina(DTE)
DrPunjabrao Deshmukh Vastigruh Nirvah

Bhatta Yoina(DTE)
DrPunjabrao Deshmukh Vastigruh Nirvah

Bhatta Yoina(DTE)
DrPunjabrao Deshmukh Vastigruh Nirvah

Bhatta Yoina(DTE)
DrPunjabrao Deshmukh Vastigruh Nirvah

Bhatta Yoina(DTE)
DrPunjabrao Deshmukh Vastigruh Nirvah

Bhatta Yoina(DTE)
DrPunjabrao Deshmukh Vastigruh Nirvah

Bhatta Yoina(DTE)
DrPunjabrao Deshmukh Vastigruh Nirvah

Bhatta Yoina(DTE)
DrPunjabrao Deshmukh Vastigruh Nirvah

Bhatta Yoina(DTE)
DrPunjabrao Deshmukh Vastigruh Nirvah

Bhatta Yoina(DTE)
DrPunjabrao Deshmukh Vastigruh Nirvah

Bhatta Yoina(DTE)

2324DTR1001468752

2324DTR1001463636

2324DTR1001470492

2324DTR1001613419

2324DTR1001660317

2324DTR1001678099

2324DTR1001951988

2324DTR1001961297

2324DTR1001889435

2324DTR1001900803

2324DTR1001841525

2324DTR1001809412

2324DTR1001810066

2324DTR1001816152

2324DTR1002063673

2324DTR1002033444

2324DTR1002032853

2324DTR1002037697

2324DTR1002343164

2324DTR1002334074

2324DTR1002334124

2324DTN1000399173

2324DTN1000408445

2324DTN1000411402

2324DTN1000414152

2324DTN1000426113

2324DTN1000427076

2324DTN1000432196

2324DTN1000440185

2324DTN1000450398

2324DTN1000452182

2324DTN1000453806

2324DTN1000458962

2324DTN1000470103

2324DTN1000472602

2324DTN1000472723

2324DTN1000473107

2324DTN1000477989

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

Sangve Aarti Ganesh
Tanuja Arun Bamhane
Prasad Santosh Kurhade
Pravin Devendra Singh

Shafik Nabisab Malgan

Shrikrushna Sudhakar Pimple

Manthan Mahesh Porandwar
Sanket Girish Sarode

Gauri Kishor Chavan
Prasad Popat Nanekar
Priyanka Dinesh Gandhi
Anisha Satish Rajbhar
Sandeep Anandgiri Gosavi
Rushikesh Namdeo Kanekar
Vaishnav Shrikant Wakhare
Krishna Sharadsingh Thakur
Rutuja Vitthal Rokade
Pallavi Pradip Dumbre
Omkar Rajendra Bansode
Aishwarya Prakash Chavan
Maheshwari Ramesh Tambe
Ganesh Ankush Rakhunde
Sayali Santosh Ghadage
Sangve Aarti Ganesh
Gajanan Balaji Shrinevar
Vrushali Namdev Dighe
Rutuja Ramdas Lende
Tanuja Arun Bamhane
Amol Suresh Ghanate
Mayuri Ramesh Gade
Prasad Santosh Kurhade
Akshay Dhananjay Shinde
Shirole Sakshi Baban
Vaishnavi Shahaji Jadhav
Dhiraj Pandurang Auti
Rutuja Vitthal Rokade
Ankit Sanjay More

Kaveri Balu Kende

23198.25

23198.25

23198.25

21020.50

21020.50

21020.50

23198.25

21020.50

23198.25

21020.50

21020.50

21020.50

21020.50

23198.25

23198.25

21020.50

23198.25

21020.50

21020.50

21020.50

21020.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending
Sent Back To
Abplicant

Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending

Pending

A022400A4040F

A0324003C23A8

A0524007BAI1F

A022400A47D62

A022400A4328E

A0324003C2180

A0524008FAC34

A04240006047B

A0724006A82A5

A04240006A821

A0324003C61E9

A0524008EC935

A0524008F9608

A0524008FB6C8

A042400067499

A042400064BF8

A0524008ED61E

A0524008EA91F

A0524008F9B95

A0524008FB19D

A0524008FDF1C

A022400A4039E

A0324003C2368

A0524007BA04E

A022400A47CA9

A022400A431A3

A0324003C210E

A0524008FAC18

A04240006042E

A0724006A828F

A04240006A716

A0324003C61D2

A0524008EC90E

A0524008F95D4

A0524008FB6AD

A042400067487

A042400064B60

A0524008EDSFD

A0524008EA8E9

A0524008F9A88

A0524008FBOCC

A0524008FDEA7

CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF

INDIA

CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed
No Amount To Disbursed
No Amount To Disbursed
No Amount To Disbursed
No Amount To Disbursed
No Amount To Disbursed
No Amount To Disbursed
No Amount To Disbursed
No Amount To Disbursed
No Amount To Disbursed
No Amount To Disbursed
No Amount To Disbursed
No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

2024-03-01 00:00:00

2024-03-20 00:00:00

2024-05-21 00:00:00

2024-03-01 00:00:00

2024-03-01 00:00:00

2024-03-20 00:00:00

2024-06-04 00:00:00

2024-04-05 00:00:00

2024-07-17 00:00:00

2024-04-05 00:00:00

2024-03-20 00:00:00

2024-06-03 00:00:00

2024-06-04 00:00:00

2024-06-04 00:00:00

2024-04-05 00:00:00

2024-04-05 00:00:00

2024-06-03 00:00:00

2024-06-03 00:00:00

2024-06-04 00:00:00

2024-06-04 00:00:00

2024-06-04 00:00:00



DrPunjabrao Deshmukh Vastigruh Nirvah

DTE 2324DTN1000481044 |F.Y.2023-2024  |Vaishnav Madhukar Khandage 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed |- -
BB aorat Deshanaih Vastigrah Nirvah

DTE | ) Liabrac ues astigruh Ninvah 1 yDTN1000481482  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Apurva Kishor Dalal 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed ~ |-- -
Bhatta Yijoma( DT}];:x)nukh — -

prg |DrPunjabrac Des Vastigruh Ninvah 3 4 yTN1000487284  |F.¥.2023-2024 | Akash Dhanaji Biradar 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed ~ |-- -
Bhatta Yijoma( DT}];:x)nukh — -

prg |DrPunjabrac Des Vastigruh Ninvah 3 1 yTN 1000488306 |F.¥.2023-2024  |Nilesh Pradiprao Kate 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed ~ |-- -
Bhatta Yijoma( DT}];:x)nukh — -

prg |DrPunjabrac Des Vastigruh Ninvah 3 1 yTN 1000489945 |F.¥.2023-2024  |Pallavi Yadavrao Pingale 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed ~ |-- -
Bhatta Yijoma( DT}];:x)nukh — -

prE |DrPunjabrao Des Vastigruh Ninvah |3, 4 TN 1000494665 | F.Y.2023-2024 | Dhavalsinh Vinodrao Lawand 0.00 Pending - - - - -
Bhatta Yijoma( DT}];:x)nukh — -

prg |DrPunjabrac Des Vastigruh Ninvah 13 1 yTN 1000500052 |F.¥.2023-2024  |Divya Goraksh Khutal 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed ~ |-- -
BB aorat Deshanaih Vastigrah Nirvah

DTE | ) iiabrac ues astiguh NInvah 1, 4 yDTN1000501013  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Payal Rajesh Dangat 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed ~ |-- -
Bhatta Yijoma( DT}];:x)nukh — -

prg |DrPunjabrac Des Vastigrah Ninvah 3 4 yTN1000503736  |F.¥.2023-2024  |Rushikesh Balasaheb Kurhade  [0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed ~ |-- -
Brbunjabrao Deshmkh Vastigrah Nivah

DTE | ) Liabrac ues astiguh Ninvah 14 4D TN1000504135  |F.¥.2023-2024 | Priyanka Rajaram Jadhay 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed ~ |-- -
R M

rPunjabrao Des| astig; irvi .

DTE Bhatta Yijoma(DT}];:&l . . . 2324DTN1000505268 |F.Y.2023-2024 Prasad Dnyaneshwar Kadam 0.00 Pending - - - - -

prg |DrPunjabrac Des Vastigrah Ninvah 1 3 4 yTN 1000506766 |F.¥.2023-2024 | Minakshi Suresh Patil 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed ~ |-- -
Brbunjarao Deshmkh Vastigrah Nivah

DTE | ) Liabrac ues astiguh Ninvah 1 yDTN1000513064 |F.¥.2023-2024 | Aishwarya Prakash Chavan 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed ~ |-- -
R M

DTE | ) Liabrac ues astiguh NINah 14 yDTN1000513074 |F.Y.2023-2024 | Maheshwari Ramesh Tambe 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed ~ |-- -
R M

DTE | ) Labrao ues astiguh NINah 1 3 {DTN1000518864 | F.Y.2023-2024 | Vijeta Bharat Sanjekar 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed ~ |-- -
]SBhﬁmla Ylgm%( DTE}i e

prE | Sehotarship for students of minority 2324MNT1000146702 |F.Y.2023-2024 | Ayush Piyush Shah 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed ~ |-- -
gorﬂlx{lunlgt;esfnursu‘ling Hmfhe( and

pr |Peholarstip for students of minority 2324MNT1000186486  [F.Y.2023-2024 | Farhan Firoj Dange 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed |- -
communities pursuing Higher and

26,23,059.7
5

Scheme

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj
Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)

Application No

Beneficiary Name

Disbursed
Amount(3)

Status

Transaction ID

Debit Advice ID

Bank Name
CENTRAL BANK OF

Account No

Credit Date

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj
Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj
Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)

DTE

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj
Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)

DTE

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj
Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)

DTE

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj
Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)

DTE

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj
Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)

DTE

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj
Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)

DTE

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj
Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)

DTE

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj
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Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)

2324DTR1001951988

2324DTR1001981213

2324DTR1001937519

2324DTR1001985895

2324DTR1001971347

2324DTR1001998079

2324DTR1001809476

2324DTR1001865129

2324DTR1002037697

2324DTR1002334504

2324DTR1002008935

2324DTR1002049673

2324DTR1002050375

2324DTR1002051285

2324DTR1002033444

2324DTR1002063673

2324DTR1002056095

2324DTR1002098365

2324DTR1002102663

2324DTR1002105994

2324DTR1002116783

2324DTR1002108944

2324DTR1002123924

2324DTR1002236124

2324DTR1002252164

2324DTR1001463636

2324DTR1001467066

2324DTR1001468882

2324DTR1001567486

2324DTR1001678099

2324DTR1001712932

2324DTR1001730679

2324DTR1001735509

2324DTR1001754839

2324DTR1001772637

2324DTR1001835479

2324DTR1001867443

2324DTR1001937639

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

Manthan Mahesh Porandwar
Mrunal Makarand Basarkar
Vivek Pradip Jambhale
Prayushi Prakash Majumdar
Ankit Sanjay More

Avinesh Ohmkumar
Rushikesh Balasaheb Kurhade
Kunal Bidhan Gain

Pallavi Pradip Dumbre

Bhor Tanmay Sadanand
Omkar Prakash Thorat
Vaibhav Kiran Patil

Pankaj Virendra Thakare
Darshan Ravindra Medankar
Krishna Sharadsingh Thakur
Vaishnav Shrikant Wakhare
Vishal Venkatesh Kudale
Dhavalsinh Vinodrao Lawand
Arpita Pramod Hande

Pravin Prakash Kangane
Pranjal Vinayak Navale
Vijeta Bharat Sanjekar
Kulkarni Pranali Deepak
Sarvesh Dinesh Durani
Vaishnav Madhukar Khandage
Tanuja Arun Bamhane
Rutuja Ramdas Lende
Gajanan Balaji Shrinevar
Shraddha Nandkishor Nakate
Shrikrushna Sudhakar Pimple
Swajeet Rajesh Tekawade
Aachal Prkash Ingole

Ankita Avinash Kale

Rohit Bhanudas Muluk
Govind Jayprakash Upadhyay
Kaveri Balu Kende
Vaishnavi Shahaji Jadhav

Atharva Ganesh Dhore
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21020.50
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Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed
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Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
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Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed
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A0724006B1998

A0724006A74FC

A0724006B1442

A0424000D8D63

A0724006B17E8
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A0724006B2E79
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A04240006E120
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A0424000D9976

Al1124008F7A62
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A0724006B1C8C
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A0724006ABC2C

A032400628E25
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2024-07-17 00:00:00

2024-07-17 00:00:00
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2024-07-17 00:00:00
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2024-07-17 00:00:00
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Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

Shikshan Shulkh Shishvavrutti Yoina(EBC)
DrPunjabrao Deshmukh Vastigruh Nirvah

Bhatta Yoina(DTE)
DrPunjabrao Deshmukh Vastigruh Nirvah

Bhatta Yoina(DTE)
DrPunjabrao Deshmukh Vastigruh Nirvah

Bhatta Yoina(DTE)
DrPunjabrao Deshmukh Vastigruh Nirvah

Bhatta Yoina(DTE)
DrPunjabrao Deshmukh Vastigruh Nirvah

Bhatta Yoina(DTE)
DrPunjabrao Deshmukh Vastigruh Nirvah

Bhatta Yoina(DTE)
DrPunjabrao Deshmukh Vastigruh Nirvah

Bhatta Yoina(DTE)
DrPunjabrao Deshmukh Vastigruh Nirvah

Bhatta Yoina(DTE)
DrPunjabrao Deshmukh Vastigruh Nirvah

Bhatta Yoina(DTE)
DrPunjabrao Deshmukh Vastigruh Nirvah

Bhatta Yoina(DTE)
DrPunjabrao Deshmukh Vastigruh Nirvah

Bhatta Yoina(DTE)
DrPunjabrao Deshmukh Vastigruh Nirvah

Bhatta Yoina(DTE)

2324DTR1001940247

2324DTR1001996615

2324DTR1002119155
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2324DTR1001660317
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2324DTR1002334074

2324DTR1002334124

2324DTR1001774023

2324DTR1001725869

2324DTR1002103664

2324DTR1002032853

2324DTN1000399173

2324DTN1000481482

2324DTN1000494665
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2324DTN1000477989

2324DTN1000500052

2324DTN1000408445

2324DTN1000432196

2324DTN1000440185
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F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

Motiram Dattrao Dudhe
Ashish Ashutosh Gain
Priyanka Rajaram Jadhav
Rohit Prabhakar Dhomse
Omkar Rajendra Bansode
Nazia Sahabjan Mirza
Sharwil Milind Pawar
Shafik Nabisab Malgan
Priyanka Dinesh Gandhi
Prasad Popat Nanekar
Swarupa Sanjay Thorat.
Sanket Girish Sarode
Pallavi Yadavrao Pingale
Ashutosh Nandkumar Jagdale
Tushar Tukaram Ghotkule
Hasnain Shabihul Hasan Siddiqui
Pratik Arvind Randive
Omkar Dattatray Gavali
Fardeen Firoj Dange

Akash Dhanaji Biradar
Aishwarya Prakash Chavan
Maheshwari Ramesh Tambe
Ganesh Ankush Rakhunde
Adarsh Suresh Jaiswar
Girish Kumar

Rutuja Vitthal Rokade
Ganesh Ankush Rakhunde
Apurva Kishor Dalal
Dhavalsinh Vinodrao Lawand
Vijeta Bharat Sanjekar
Vrushali Namdev Dighe
Rutuja Ramdas Lende
Vaishnavi Shahaji Jadhav
Kaveri Balu Kende

Divya Goraksh Khutal
Sayali Santosh Ghadage
Tanuja Arun Bamhane

Amol Suresh Ghanate
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0.00
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0.00
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Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
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Fund Disbursed
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Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
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Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
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Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
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Pending
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A0424000D927B

A0724006B10CB

A0724006B1BF9

A0524008FEB32

A0724006B45D8

A0324003CB877

A0324003C825E

A0324003CODDB

A04240006F741

A0424000D9E13

A0724006B220F

A0524009046B1

A0724006AD0OCO

A0724006B4CE4

A0724006B155C

Al1124008FA733
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A052400901D83

A0724006AD8EF

A0724006B38E6

A0724006AD442

A0724006AB8BS

A0724006AF8ES

A0324003C7E7B

A0724006B123B

A0724006AESE6

A0424000D9268

A0724006B107D

A0724006B1BSF

A0524008FEA69

A0724006B458A

A0324003CB7A7

A0324003C8191

A0324003C0OD70

A04240006F703

A0424000D9CFD

A0724006B2175

A052400904672

A0724006AD029

A0724006B4C98

A0724006B154C

Al1124008FA710
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A052400901D4B
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A0724006B389B
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A0324003C7E0A
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A0724006AES553
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CENTRAL BANK OF

INDIA

CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed
No Amount To Disbursed
No Amount To Disbursed
No Amount To Disbursed
No Amount To Disbursed
No Amount To Disbursed
No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed
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2024-07-17 00:00:00

2024-07-17 00:00:00

2024-07-17 00:00:00

2024-07-17 00:00:00

2024-07-17 00:00:00

2024-03-20 00:00:00

2024-07-17 00:00:00

2024-07-17 00:00:00



DrPunjabrao Deshmukh Vastigruh Nirvah

DTE Bhf)ma Yboma %)T}];:&l IR 2324DTN1000505268  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Prasad Dnyaneshwar Kadam 0.00 Pending - - - - -

DTE | ) Liabrac ues astigruh Ninvah 1 yDTN1000472602 |F.¥.2023-2024 | Dhiraj Pandurang Auti 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed ~ |-- -
BB aorat Deshanaidh Vastigrah Nirvah

DTE | ) Liabrac ues astiguh Ninvah 1 yDTN1000472723  |F.¥.2023-2024 | Rutuja Vitthal Rokade 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed ~ |-- -
Bhatta Yijoma( DT}];:x)nukh — -

prg |DrPunjabrac Des Vastigruh Ninvah 3 s yTN1000481044  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Vaishnav Madhukar Khandage ~ [0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed ~ |-- -
Bhatta Yijoma( DT}];:x)nukh — -

prg |DrPunjabrac Des Vastigrah Nirvah 3 yTN1000513064  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Aishwarya Prakash Chavan 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed ~ |-- -
Bhatta Yijoma( DT}];:x)nukh — -

prg |DrPunjabrac Des Vastigrah Nirvah 3 1 yTN1000513074  |F.¥.2023-2024 | Maheshwari Ramesh Tambe 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed ~ |-- -
Bhatta Yijoma( DT}];:x)nukh — -

prg |DrPunjabrac Des Vastigrah Nirvah 3 yTN1000411402  |F.Y.2023-2024  |Sangve Aarti Ganesh 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed ~ |-- -
Bhatta Yijoma( DT}];:x)nukh — -

prg |DrPunjabrac Des Vastigrah Nirvah 3 4yTN1000450398  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Mayuri Ramesh Gade 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed ~ |-- -
Bhatta Yijoma( DT}];:x)nukh — -

prg |DrPunjabrac Des Vastigrah Ninvah 3 4 yTN1000458962  |F.Y.2023-2024  |Shirole Sakshi Baban 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed ~ |-- -
BB aorat Deshanaidh Vastigrah Nirvah

DTE | ) Liabrac ues astiguh Ninvah 1, 4 yDTN1000501013  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Payal Rajesh Dangat 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed ~ |-- -
Bhatta Yijoma( DT}];:x)nukh — -

prg |DrPunjabrac Des Vastigrah Ninvah 3 4 yTN 1000506766 |F.¥.2023-2024 | Minakshi Suresh Patil 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed ~ |-- -
BBt aorat Deshanaidh Vastigrah Nirvah

DTE | ) iiabrac ues astiguh Ninvah 1, 4 yDTN1000414152  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Gajanan Balaji Shrinevar 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed ~ |-- -
BB aorat Deshanaih Vastigrah Nirvah

DTE | Wnabrao es astignth Nirvah | 5 3 TN1000473107  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Ankit Sanjay More 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed | -
Bhatta Yijoma( DT}];:x)nukh — -

prg |DrPunjabrac Des Vastigrah Ninvah 3 1 yIN 1000488306 |F.¥.2023-2024  |Nilesh Pradiprao Kate 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed ~ |-- -
Bhatta Yijoma( DT}];:x)nukh — -

prg |DrPunjabrac Des Vastigruh Ninvah 3 1IN 1000489945 |F.¥.2023-2024  |Pallavi Yadavrao Pingale 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed ~ |-- -
Bhatta Yijoma( DT}];:x)nukh — -

prg |DrPunjabrac Des Vastigrah Ninvah 3 4 yTN1000503736  |F.¥.2023-2024  |Rushikesh Balasaheb Kurhade  [0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed ~ |-- -
Drbunjarao Deshmkh Vastigrah Nirvah

DTE | ) Liabrac ues astiguh Ninvah 14 yDTN1000504135  |F.¥.2023-2024 | Priyanka Rajaram Jadhay 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed ~ |-- -
R M

DTE | ) iiabrao ues astiguh Ninvah 1 4 yDTN1000452182 |F.Y.2023-2024 | Prasad Santosh Kurhade 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed ~ |-- -
R M

DTE | ) Labrao ues astigruh Ninvah 1 yDTN1000453806  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Akshay Dhananjay Shinde 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed ~ |-- -
R M

DTE | ) iiabrao ues astigruh Ninvah 1 ADTN1000487284  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Akash Dhanaji Biradar 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed ~ |-- -
]SBhlelxttla Ylgm%( DTE}i e

prE | >ehotarship for students of minority 2324MNT1000146702 |F.Y.2023-2024 | Ayush Piyush Shah 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed ~ |-- -
gorﬁn{mnlgt;esfnursu‘ling Hmfhe( and

pr |Peholarstip for students of minority 2324MNT1000186486  [F.Y.2023-2024 | Farhan Firoj Dange 0.00 Pending - - No Amount To Disbursed |- -
communities pursuing Higher and

26,23,059.7
5

Depa
rtme

Scheme

Application No

Beneficiary Name

Disbursed
Amount(3)

Status

action ID

Debit Advice ID

Account No

Credit Date

_\I_IJN ;::g:; SF“S and Examination Fees to OBC |, 1 1151000804894 |F.Y.2023-2024 | Shubham Nitin Gulhane 2319825 |Fund Disbursed |A062400893119 | A0624008930BC ICNE];\II?AL BANK OF XXXXXX6609  |2024-07-05 00:00:00
_\I_IJN ;::g:; SF“S and Examination Fees 10 OBC |1 1151000715218 |F.Y.2023-2024 | Anandi Raju Padole 2319825 |Fund Disbursed |A0624008930E6 | A0624008930BC ICNE];\II?AL BANK OF XXXXXX6609  |2024-07-05 00:00:00
_\I_IJN ;::g:; SF“S and Examination Fees 10 OBC |1 1151000717096 |F.Y.2023-2024 | Ankita Devidas Rahangdale 21020.50 |Fund Disbursed |A0624008930E7 | A0624008930BC ICNE];\II?AL BANK OF XXXXXX6609  |2024-07-05 00:00:00
_\I_IJN ;::g:; SF“S and Examination Fees 10 OBC |1 151000718932 |F.Y.2023-2024 | Sudarshan Bhagwan Aswale 2319825 |Fund Disbursed |A0624008930E8 | A0624008930BC ICNE];\II?AL BANK OF XXXXXX6609  |2024-07-05 00:00:00
_\I_IJN ;::g:; SF“S and Examination Fees 10 OBC |3 1151000704775 |F.Y.2023-2024 | Prathmesh Vidyadhar Ganorkar ~ |21020.50 | Fund Disbursed | A0624008930E4 | A0624008930BC ICNE];\II?AL BANK OF XXXXXX6609  |2024-07-05 00:00:00
_\I_IJN ;::g:; SF“S and Examination Fees 0 OBC |3 1181000700037 |F.Y.2023-2024 | Aditi Ajayrao Bodakhe 2319825 |Fund Disbursed |A0624008930E5 | A0624008930BC ICNE];\II?AL BANK OF XXXXXX6609  |2024-07-05 00:00:00
_\I_IJN ;::g:; SF“S and Examination Fees to OBC |, 5 1151000709043 |F.Y.2023-2024 | Dinesh Suklal Bilade 2319825 |Fund Disbursed |A062400845A20  |A062400845A05 ICNE];\II?AL BANK OF XXXXXX6609  |2024-07-04 00:00:00
_\I_IJN ;::g:; SF“S and Examination Fees to OBC |, 5 1151000720573 |F.Y.2023-2024 | Pratiksha Panditrao Samaik 2102050 |Fund Disbursed |A062400851FSE  |A062400851EAE ICNE];\II?AL BANK OF XXXXXX6609 | 2024-07-05 00:00:00
_\I_IJN ;::g:; SF“S and Examination Fees to OBC |, 1151000723627 |F.Y.2023-2024 | Kaustubh Sunil Deshmukh 2319825 |Fund Disbursed |A062400844BOB | A062400844ABC ICNE];\II?AL BANK OF XXXXXX6609  |2024-07-04 00:00:00
_\I_IJN ;::g:; SF“S and Examination Fees 10 OBC |3 1151000723926 |F.Y.2023-2024 | Pragati Ramesh Khokle 21020.50 |Fund Disbursed |A06240083E937 | A06240083E892 ICNE];\II?AL BANK OF XXXXXX6609  |2024-07-04 00:00:00
_\I_IJN ;::g:; SF“S and Examination Fees 10 OBC |3, 1151000724092 |F.Y.2023-2024 | Priyanka Ramchandr Shelar 21020.50 |Fund Disbursed |A0624008930E9 | A0624008930BC ICNE];\II?AL BANK OF XXXXXX6609  |2024-07-05 00:00:00
_\I_IJN ;::g:; SF“S and Examination Fees to OBC |, 1 1151000726743 |F.Y.2023-2024 | Rushikesh Ashok Dambale 2102050 |Fund Disbursed |A062400893115 | A0624008930BC ICNE];\II?AL BANK OF XXXXXX6609 | 2024-07-05 00:00:00
_\I_IJN ;::g:; SF“S and Examination Fees to OBC |, 1 1151000727902 |F.Y.2023-2024 | Dhanshree Ganesh Nikam 2102050 |Fund Disbursed |A06240083DDC6 | A06240083DCBA ICNE];\II?AL BANK OF XXXXXX6609  |2024-07-04 00:00:00
_\I_IJN ;::g:; SF“S and Examination Fees 0 OBC |3 1151000701425 [F.Y.2023-2024 | Ekta Digambar Chukekar 2319825 |Fund Disbursed |A0624008930E2 | A0624008930BC ICNE];\II?AL BANK OF XXXXXX6609  |2024-07-05 00:00:00




Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC
Students S

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC
Students S

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC
Students S

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC
Students S

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC
Students S

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC
Students S

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC
Students S

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC
Students S

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC
Students S

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC
Students S

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC
Students S

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC
Students S

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC
Students S

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC
Students S

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC
Students S

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC
Students S

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC
Students S

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC
Students S

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to
VINT Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to
VINT Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to
VINT Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to
VINT Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to
VINT Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to
VINT Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to
VINT Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to
VINT Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to
VINT Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to
VINT Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to
VINT Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to
VINT Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to
VINT Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to
VINT Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to
VINT Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to
VINT Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to
VINT Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to
VINT Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to
VINT Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to
VINT Students

2324VIB1000704288

2324VIB1000704503

2324VIB1000695965

2324VIB1000699952

2324VIB1000701355

2324VIB1000678356

2324VIB1000684923

2324VIB1000685128

2324VIB1000687829

2324VIB1000688108

2324VIB1000688149

2324VIB1000692417

2324VIB1000694176

2324VIB1000694438

2324VIB1000745608

2324VIB1000750917

2324VIB1000751537

2324VIB1000646613

2324VIT1000256302

2324VIT1000261019

2324VIT1000262479

2324VIT1000263088

2324VIT1000264956

2324VIT1000272025

2324VIT1000277778

2324VIT1000285772

2324VIT1000288213

2324VIT1000288362

2324VIT1000289909

2324VIT1000293628

2324VIT1000295646

2324VIT1000295732

2324VIT1000299388

2324VIT1000300692

2324VIT1000301885

2324VIT1000302655

2324VIT1000302766

2324VIT1000303136

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

Chandrika Gurav

Rakhi Eknath Kharode
Pragati Vasant Randive
Mahesh Suresh Kherdekar
Neha Sanjay Huljute
Rutuja Ramesh Shirpe
Avinash Shrikrushn Mapari
Rahul Laxman Mahajan
Arvind Shivcharan Wagh
Dhananjay Subhash Murhe
Shital Jagdish Sonawane
Kunal Eknath Sonawane
Nandakishor Gajanan Langote
Mangesh Balasaheb Jagadale
Shubham Shrikrushna Dahikar
Pooja Prakash More

Snehal Subhash Bodhe
Vaibhav Shankar Lokhande
Rohini Kishor Bangar
Aman Kailas Thite

Payal Dattatray Kalkeri
Nilam Ashok Supekar
Utkarsha Uddhav Shirsath
Rasika Ravindra Gavade
Rohit Tamma Pawar

Pratik Shivaji Dond
Vaibhav Hanumant Chole
Vishnu Subhashrao Ghuge
Bhojane Akshay Lotanrao
Sonali Niwratti Phunde
Bade Ramkrishan Eknath
Nikhil Dhaku Mane

Sagar Sadanand Hivare
Sapana Vijay Misal

Sahil Bhagwandas Bairagi
Karan Prakash Ghuge
Pramod Subhash Avhad

Pratik Dattatraya Katore

21020.50

23198.25

23198.25

23198.25

23198.25

23198.25

23198.25

21020.50

21020.50

23198.25

23198.25

23198.25

21020.50

23198.25

23198.25

23198.25

21020.50

21020.50

42041.00

42041.00

46396.50

46396.50

46396.50

44496.50

46396.50

42041.00

46396.50

42041.00

46396.50

42041.00

46396.50

44496.50

42041.00

42041.00

42041.00

46396.50

44874.00

46396.50

Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

A0624008930E3

A06240084539A

A062400841099

A062400842812

A062400843B55

A0624008930E0

A0624008455EA

A06240084539B

A0624008436E4

A06240083E168

A0624008930E1

A062400851E5D

A06240083E74C

A0624008455E9

A1024002CCDAS

A1024002CCDA4

A1024002C9E9D

A0624008930DE

A06240082EC61

A06240082EBA9

A06240082EC32

A06240082EBFF

A06240082FD3D

A06240082D664

A06240082D6A8

A06240082D6A9

A06240082FD3E

A06240082FD3F

A06240082EC62

A06240082D6AA

A06240082FD40

A06240082D665

A06240082EC63

A06240082D6AB

A06240082EC37

A1024002EC569

A1024002EC56A

A1024002EC56B

A0624008930BC

A0624008452F7

A062400840FF5

A062400842778

A062400843A48

A0624008930BC

A062400845551

A0624008452F7

A0624008436C1

A06240083E057

A0624008930BC

A062400851D81

A06240083E638

A062400845551

A1024002CCD76

A1024002CCD76

A1024002C9E6E

A0624008930BC

A06240082EBA2

A06240082EBA2

A06240082EBA2

A06240082EBA2

A06240082FC3B

A06240082D64C

A06240082D64C

A06240082D64C

A06240082FC3B

A06240082FC3B

A06240082EBA2

A06240082D64C

A06240082FC3B

A06240082D64C

A06240082EBA2

A06240082D64C

A06240082EBA2

A1024002EC551

A1024002EC551

A1024002EC551

CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF

INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

XXXXXX6609

2024-07-05 00:00:00

2024-07-04 00:00:00

2024-07-04 00:00:00

2024-07-04 00:00:00

2024-07-04 00:00:00

2024-07-05 00:00:00

2024-07-04 00:00:00

2024-07-04 00:00:00

2024-07-04 00:00:00

2024-07-04 00:00:00

2024-07-05 00:00:00

2024-07-05 00:00:00

2024-07-04 00:00:00

2024-07-04 00:00:00

2024-10-10 00:00:00

2024-10-10 00:00:00

2024-10-10 00:00:00

2024-07-05 00:00:00

2024-07-04 00:00:00

2024-07-04 00:00:00

2024-07-04 00:00:00

2024-07-04 00:00:00

2024-07-04 00:00:00

2024-07-04 00:00:00

2024-07-04 00:00:00

2024-07-04 00:00:00

2024-07-04 00:00:00

2024-07-04 00:00:00

2024-07-04 00:00:00

2024-07-04 00:00:00

2024-07-04 00:00:00

2024-07-04 00:00:00

2024-07-04 00:00:00

2024-07-04 00:00:00

2024-07-04 00:00:00

2024-10-10 00:00:00

2024-10-10 00:00:00

2024-10-10 00:00:00



_\l_’JN -\r/l;ﬁ;nsf:;:ni:d Examination Fees to 2324VITI000303512  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Nikita Vishnu Suryawanshi 44496.50 |Fund Disbursed |A1024002ECS6C  |A1024002ECS51 ICNE];\IIXRAL BANK OF XXXXXX6609 | 2024-10-10 00:00:00
_\l_’JN -\r/l;ﬁ;nsf:;:ni:d Examination Fees to 2324VITI000307117  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Kavita Soma Lokhande 46396.50 |Fund Disbursed |A1024002ECS6D  |A1024002ECS51 ICNE];\IIXRAL BANK OF XXXXXX6609  |2024-10-10 00:00:00
_\l_’JN -\r/l;ﬁ;nsf:;:ni:d Examination Fees to 2324VIT1000309087  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Jayshree Krishnaji Mohite 46396.50 |Fund Disbursed |A1024002ECS6E  |A1024002ECS51 ICNE];\IIXRAL BANK OF XXXXXX6609  |2024-10-10 00:00:00
_\l_’JN -\r/l;ﬁ;nsf:;:ni:d Examination Fees to 2324VIT1000309367  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Balkrishna Subhash Ghule 46396.50 |Fund Disbursed |A1024002ECS6F  |A1024002ECS51 ICNE];\IIXRAL BANK OF XXXXXX6609  |2024-10-10 00:00:00
_\l_’JN -\r/l;ﬁ;nsf:;:ni:d Examination Fees to 2324VITI000310075  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Sakshi Vishnu Baride 46396.50 |Fund Disbursed |A1024002EC570  |A1024002ECS51 ICNE];\IIXRAL BANK OF XXXXXX6609  |2024-10-10 00:00:00
_\l_’JN -\r/l;ﬁ;nsf:;:ni:d Examination Fees to 2324VITI000310427  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Karade Sadhana Kantilal 42041.00 |Fund Disbursed |A06240082EC33  |A06240082EBA2 ICNE];\IIXRAL BANK OF XXXXXX6609 | 2024-07-04 00:00:00
_\l_’JN -\r/l;ﬁ;nsf:;:ni:d Examination Fees to 2324VITI000312554  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Ganesh Namdev Jadhav 4119100 |Fund Disbursed |A062400890BA4  |A062400890BA3 ICNE];\IIXRAL BANK OF XXXXXX6609 | 2024-07-05 00:00:00
_\l_’JN -\r/l;ﬁ;nsf:;:ni:d Examination Fees to 2324VITI000314707  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Aarti Vijay Gavali 42041.00 |Fund Disbursed |A06240082EC34  |A06240082EBA2 ICNE];\IIXRAL BANK OF XXXXXX6609 | 2024-07-04 00:00:00
_\l_’JN -\r/l;ﬁ;nsf:;:ni:d Examination Fees to 2324VITI000315934  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Archana Sukhadev Katare 46396.50 |Fund Disbursed |A1024002EC571  |A1024002ECS51 ICNE];\IIXRAL BANK OF XXXXXX6609  |2024-10-10 00:00:00
_\l_’JN -\r/l;ﬁ;nsf:;:ni:d Examination Fees to 2324VITI000316655  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Abhay Rajkumar Waghmare 46396.50 |Fund Disbursed |A1024002EC572  |A1024002ECS51 ICNE];\IIXRAL BANK OF XXXXXX6609 | 2024-10-10 00:00:00
_\l_’JN ;:;tdl::t SF“S and Examination Fees to OBC | 1) 1151000668222 |F.Y.2023-2024 | Tejas Vijay Patil 2319825 |Fund Disbursed |[A0624008464EA  |A06240084649A ICNE];\IIXRAL BANK OF XXXXXX6609 | 2024-07-04 00:00:00
_\l_’JN ;:;tdl::t SF“S and Examination Fees to OBC |3 1151000673963 |F.¥.2023-2024 | Dnyancshwar Kailas Dhage 2102050 |Fund Disbursed |A06240083E167 | A06240083E057 ICNE];\IIXRAL BANK OF XXXXXX6609 | 2024-07-04 00:00:00
_\l_’JN ;:;tdl::t SF“S and Examination Fees to OBC 1) 1151000661322 |F.Y.2023-2024  |Tanay Subhash Patil 2102050 |Fund Disbursed |A06240083E803 | A06240083E765 ICNE];\IIXRAL BANK OF XXXXXX6609 | 2024-07-04 00:00:00
_\l_’JN ;:;tdl::t SF“S and Examination Fees to OBC | 1) 1151000665696 |F.Y.2023-2024 | Kasim Amin Malnas 2102050 |Fund Disbursed |A06240083E74D | A06240083E638 ICNE];\IIXRAL BANK OF XXXXXX6609 | 2024-07-04 00:00:00
_\l_’JN ;:;tdl::t SF“S and Examination Fees to OBC | 1) 1151000737064 |F.Y.2023-2024  |Rahul Ashok Mahajan 2319825 |Fund Disbursed |A062400893116 | A0624008930BC ICNE];\IIXRAL BANK OF XXXXXX6609 | 2024-07-05 00:00:00
_\l_’JN ;:;tdl::t SF“S and Examination Fees to OBC | )3 1151000744582 |F.¥.2023-2024 | Sonar Mayur Sanjay 2319825 |Fund Disbursed |A062400893117 | A0624008930BC ICNE];\IIXRAL BANK OF XXXXXX6609 | 2024-07-05 00:00:00
_\l_’JN ;:;tdl::t SF“S and Examination Fees to OBC | 1) 1151000745429 |F.¥.2023-2024  |Sonawane Diptesh Rajendra 2102050 |Fund Disbursed |[A062400851D77  |A062400851C54 ICNE];\IIXRAL BANK OF XXXXXX6609 | 2024-07-05 00:00:00
_\l_’JN ;:;tdl::t SF“S and Examination Fees to OBC | 1) 1151000756792 |F.Y.2023-2024 | Sejal Prakash Bangar 2319825 |Fund Disbursed [A062400841B96  |A062400841A89 ICNE];\IIXRAL BANK OF XXXXXX6609 | 2024-07-04 00:00:00
_\l_’JN ;:;tdl::t SF“S and Examination Fees to OBC | )3 1151000757128 |F.¥.2023-2024 | Pragati Nandkishor Sakhare 2319825 |Fund Disbursed |A062400845664 | A062400845551 ICNE];\IIXRAL BANK OF XXXXXX6609 | 2024-07-04 00:00:00
_\l_’JN ;:;tdl::t SF“S and Examination Fees to OBC | )3) 1151000780054 |F.¥.2023-2024  |Viraj Machindra Surve 2102050 |Fund Disbursed |A062400846AA0 | A062400846A7B ICNE];\IIXRAL BANK OF XXXXXX6609 | 2024-07-04 00:00:00
_\l_’JN ;:;tdl::t SF“S and Examination Fees to OBC | )3 1151000801064 |F.Y.2023-2024 | Namita Kailas Gadekar 2102050 |Fund Disbursed |A062400893118 | A0624008930BC ICNE];\IIXRAL BANK OF XXXXXX6609 | 2024-07-05 00:00:00
_\l_’JN ;:;tdl::t SF“S and Examination Fees to OBC 1) 1151000652223 |F.Y.2023-2024  |Prathmesh Santosh Bhujbal 2319825 |Fund Disbursed |A0624008930DF | A0624008930BC ICNE];\IIXRAL BANK OF XXXXXX6609 | 2024-07-05 00:00:00
_\l_’JN ;:;tdl::t SF“S and Examination Fees to OBC 1) 1151000654219 |F.Y.2023-2024  |Krishna Ganesh Sampale 2319825 |Fund Disbursed |[A062400852B47  |A062400852AD6 ICNE];\IIXRAL BANK OF XXXXXX6609 | 2024-07-05 00:00:00
_\l_’JN ;:E::t SF“S and Examination Fees 1o SBC 1,5 1y/1C 1000064798 |F.¥.2023-2024 | Chaitany Ghanshyam Supekar 4639650 | Pending - - - - -

_\l_’JN ;:E::t SF“S and Examination Fees 1o SBC 1,5, 1y1c1000072144  |F.¥.2023-2024 | Laxman Lingappa Koli 21500.00 |Pending - - - - -

_\l_’JN ;:E::t SF“S and Examination Fees 1o SBC 1, 1y1C1000072236  |F.¥.2023-2024 | Niraj Mohan Tannu 46396.50  [Pending - - - - -
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_\I_IJN ;:;g::t SFees and Examination Fees 0 OBC |, 1 1151000704288 |F.Y.2023-2024 | Chandrika Gurav 2102050 |Fund Disbursed |A1024002CB3CB | A1024002CB398 ICNE];\IIXRAL BANK OF XXXXXX6609  |2024-10-10 00:00:00
_\I_IJN ;:;g::t SFees and Examination Fees to OBC |1 1151000723627 |F.Y.2023-2024 | Kaustubh Sunil Deshmukh 2319825 |Fund Disbursed |A1024002D44A2  |A1024002D4462 ICNE];\IIXRAL BANK OF XXXXXX6609  |2024-10-10 00:00:00
_\I_IJN ;:;g::t SFees and Examination Fees 10 OBC |1, 151000737064 |F.Y.2023-2024 | Rahul Ashok Mahajan 2319825 |Fund Disbursed |[A1024002D3ECI  |A1024002D3ES1 ICNE];\IIXRAL BANK OF XXXXXX6609  |2024-10-10 00:00:00
_\I_IJN ;:;g::t SFees and Examination Fees to OBC |, 1 1151000692417 |F.¥.2023-2024 | Kunal Eknath Sonawane 2319825 |Fund Disbursed |A1024002CCA37 | A1024002CC9EF ICNE];\IIXRAL BANK OF XXXXXX6609  |2024-10-10 00:00:00
_\I_IJN ;:;g::t SFees and Examination Fees 0 OBC |3, 1151000695965 |F.Y.2023-2024 | Pragati Vasant Randive 2319825 |Fund Disbursed |[A1024002D60D5 | A1024002D609A ICNE];\IIXRAL BANK OF XXXXXX6609  |2024-10-10 00:00:00
_\I_IJN ;:;g::t SFees and Examination Fees 10 OBC |3 1151000745429 |F.Y.2023-2024 | Sonawane Diptesh Rajendra 21020.50 |Fund Disbursed |A1024002D53F1  |A1024002D53AB ICNE];\IIXRAL BANK OF XXXXXX6609  |2024-10-10 00:00:00
_\I_IJN ;:;g::t SFees and Examination Fees 10 OBC |3 1151000757128 |F.Y.2023-2024 | Pragati Nandkishor Sakhare 2319825 |Fund Disbursed |A1024002DOE7D | A1024002DOE4C ICNE];\IIXRAL BANK OF XXXXXX6609  |2024-10-10 00:00:00
_\I_IJN ;:;g::t SFees and Examination Fees 10 OBC |1 1151000668222 |F.Y.2023-2024 | Tejas Vijay Patil 2319825 |Fund Disbursed |[A1024002D495F | A1024002D4916 ICNE];\IIXRAL BANK OF XXXXXX6609  |2024-10-10 00:00:00
_\I_IJN ;:;g::t SFees and Examination Fees 10 OBC |3 1151000694176 |F.Y.2023-2024 | Nandakishor Gajanan Langote 21020.50 |Fund Disbursed |A1024002D3FF5 | A1024002D3FAE ICNE];\IIXRAL BANK OF XXXXXX6609  |2024-10-10 00:00:00
_\I_IJN ;:;g::t SFees and Examination Fees 0 OBC |3 1151000604438 |F.Y.2023-2024 | Mangesh Balasaheb Jagadale 2319825 |Fund Disbursed |[A1024002D3D94 | A1024002D3D54 ICNE];\IIXRAL BANK OF XXXXXX6609  |2024-10-10 00:00:00




Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC
Students S

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC
Students S

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC
Students S

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC
Students S

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC
Students S

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC
Students S

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC
Students S

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC
Students S

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC
Students S

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC
Students S

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC
Students S

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC
Students S

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC
Students S

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC
Students S

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC
Students S

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC
Students S

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC
Students S

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC
Students S

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC
Students S

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC
Students S

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC
Students S

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC
Students S

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC
Students S

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC
Students S

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC
Students S

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC
Students S

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC
Students S

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC
Students S

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC
Students S

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC
Students S

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to
VINT Students S

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to
VINT Students S

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to
VINT Students S

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to
VINT Students S

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to
VINT Students S

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to
VINT Students S

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to
VINT Students S

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to
VINT Students

2324VIB1000701425

2324VIB1000684923

2324VIB1000646613

2324VIB1000652223

2324VIB1000665696

2324VIB1000704775

2324VIB1000709037

2324VIB1000724092

2324VIB1000727902

2324VIB1000756792

2324VIB1000715218

2324VIB1000718932

2324VIB1000661322

2324VIB1000701355

2324VIB1000709043

2324VIB1000673963

2324VIB1000654219

2324VIB1000678356

2324VIB1000685128

2324VIB1000699952

2324VIB1000687829

2324VIB1000688149

2324VIB1000717096

2324VIB1000804894

2324VIB1000704503

2324VIB1000720573

2324VIB1000726743

2324VIB1000780054

2324VIB1000801064

2324VIB1000688108

2324VIT1000289909

2324VIT1000295646

2324VIT1000262479

2324VIT1000288213

2324VIT1000301885

2324VIT1000310427

2324VIT1000256302

2324VIT1000277778

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024

F.Y.2023-2024
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Ekta Digambar Chukekar

Avinash Shrikrushn Mapari
Vaibhav Shankar Lokhande
Prathmesh Santosh Bhujbal

Kasim Amin Malnas

Prathmesh Vidyadhar Ganorkar

Aditi Ajayrao Bodakhe
Priyanka Ramchandr Shelar
Dhanshree Ganesh Nikam
Sejal Prakash Bangar
Anandi Raju Padole
Sudarshan Bhagwan Aswale
Tanay Subhash Patil

Neha Sanjay Huljute
Dinesh Suklal Bilade
Dnyaneshwar Kailas Dhage
Krishna Ganesh Sampale
Rutuja Ramesh Shirpe
Rahul Laxman Mahajan
Mahesh Suresh Kherdekar
Arvind Shivcharan Wagh
Shital Jagdish Sonawane
Ankita Devidas Rahangdale
Shubham Nitin Gulhane
Rakhi Eknath Kharode
Pratiksha Panditrao Sarnaik
Rushikesh Ashok Dambale
Viraj Machindra Surve
Namita Kailas Gadekar
Dhananjay Subhash Murhe
Bhojane Akshay Lotanrao
Bade Ramkrishan Eknath
Payal Dattatray Kalkeri
Vaibhav Hanumant Chole
Sahil Bhagwandas Bairagi
Karade Sadhana Kantilal
Rohini Kishor Bangar

Rohit Tamma Pawar
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gxz:;:ees and Examination Fees to OBC | 1) 1151000723026 |F.¥.2023-2024 | Pragati Ramesh Khokle 2102050 |Fund Disbursed [A1024002D3EC2  |A1024002D3ES] CEII;I]/;RAL BANK OF XXXXXX6609 | 2024-10-10 00:00:00
gxz:;:ees and Examination Fees to OBC |3, 1151000744582 |F.Y.2023-2024 | Sonar Mayur Sanjay 2319825 |Fund Disbursed |A1024002D437A | A1024002D4335 IC;;]/;RAL BANKOF | ixxxx6609  |2024-10-10 00:00:00
gxz:;:ees and Examination Fees to OBC 5 1181000750917 |F.¥.2023-2024 | Pooja Prakash More 2319825 |Pending - - - - -
gxz:;:ees and Examination Fees to OBC |, 1181000745608 |F.v.2023-2024 | Shubham Shrikrushna Dahikar 2319825 | Pending - - - - -
gxz:;:ees and Examination Fees 0 OBC |, 1181000751537 |F.¥.2023-2024 | Snehal Subhash Bodhe 2102050 |Pending - - - - -
gxz:;:ees and Examination Fees 1o SBC 1,5 11c1000072144  |F.¥.2023-2024 | Laxman Lingappa Koli 21500.00 |Pending - - - - -
gxz:;:ees and Examination Fees 1o SBC 1,5 1y/1C 1000064798 |F.¥.2023-2024 | Chaitany Ghanshyam Supekar 4639650 | Pending - - - - -
gxz:;:ees and Examination Fees 1o SBC 1, 1y1C1000072236  |F.¥.2023-2024 | Niraj Mohan Tannu 46396.50  [Pending - - - - -
3‘}32“;5;; n‘”‘t‘:d Examination Fees to 2324VIT1000288362  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Vishnu Subhashrao Ghuge 42041.00 |Fund Disbursed |A1024003B1931  [A1024003BISAE IC;;]/;RAL BANK OF XXXXXX6609  |2024-10-11 00:00:00
3‘}32“;5;; n‘”‘t‘:d Examination Fees to 2324VITI1000312554  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Ganesh Namdev Jadhav 41191.00 |Fund Disbursed |A1024002BEAD7 | A1024002BEA98 IC;;]/;RAL BANK OF XXXXXX6609  |2024-10-10 00:00:00
Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to S . .
T 2324VITI000303512  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Nikita Vishnu Suryawanshi 4449650 | Pending - - - - -
3‘}32“;5;; o Examination Fees to 2324VITI000315934  [F.Y.2023-2024  |Archana Sukhadev Katare 46396.50  [Pending - - - - -
3‘}32“;5;; n‘”‘t‘:d Examination Fees to 2324VIT1000263088  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Nilam Ashok Supekar 46396.50 |Fund Disbursed |A102400374D89  |A102400374D7A IC;;]/;RAL BANK OF XXXXXX6609  |2024-10-11 00:00:00
3‘}32“;5;; n‘”‘t‘:d Examination Fees to 2324VIT1000264956  [F.Y.2023-2024 | Utkarsha Uddhav Shirsath 4639650 |Fund Disbursed |A1024003BISCE | A1024003B18AE IC;;]/;RAL BANK OF XXXXXX6609  |2024-10-11 00:00:00
Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to 2324VIT1000272025  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Rasika Ravindra Gavade 4449650 |Fund Disbursed |A102400371613  |A102400371511 | L IRAL BANK OF XXXXXX6609  |2024-10-11 00:00:00
VINT Students . INDIA

uition Fees and Examination Fees to . .
T 2324VITI000316655  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Abhay Rajkumar Waghmare 4639650 | Pending - - - - -
Tuition Fees and Examination Fes to 2324VITI000309367  [F.Y.2023-2024  [Balkrishna Subhash Ghule 46396.50  [Pending - - - - -
VINT Studentsd
Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to 2324VITI000303136  [F.Y.2023-2024  |Pratik Dattatraya Katore 46396.50  [Pending - - - - -
}[/JNT Slt:udentsd 5 y

uition Fees and Examination Fees to . .. . .
VNI Sudens ) 2324VITI000309087  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Jayshree Krishnaji Mohite 4639650 | Pending - - - - -

uition Fecs and Examination Fees to 2324VIT1000302655  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Karan Prakash Ghuge 4639650 | Pending - - - - -
VINT Studentsd
Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to 2324VITI000307117  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Kavita Soma Lokhande 4639650 | Pending - - - - -
VINT Studentsd
Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to 2324VITI000302766  [F.Y.2023-2024  |Pramod Subhash Avhad 44874.00  [Pending - - - - -
VINT Studentsd
Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to 2324VITI000310075  [F.Y.2023-2024  [Sakshi Vishnu Baride 46396.50  [Pending - - - - -
VINT Studentsd
3‘}32“;5;; nat‘: Examination Fees to 2324VIT1000293628  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Sonali Niwratti Phunde 42041.00 |Fund Disbursed |A1024003881CE  |A1024003881AF CEII;I]/;RAL BANK OF XXXXXX6609  |2024-10-11 00:00:00
3‘}32“;5;; n‘”‘t‘:d Examination Fees to 2324VIT1000300692  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Sapana Vijay Misal 42041.00 |Fund Disbursed |A102400386091  |A102400386062 CEII;I]/;RAL BANK OF XXXXXX6609  |2024-10-11 00:00:00
3‘}32“;5;; n‘”‘t‘:d Examination Fees to 2324VITI000314707  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Aarti Vijay Gavali 42041.00 |Fund Disbursed |A1024002BEAD6  |A1024002BEA98 CEII;I]/;RAL BANK OF XXXXXX6609 | 2024-10-10 00:00:00
3‘}32“;5;; n‘”‘t‘:d Examination Fees to 2324VIT1000261019  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Aman Kailas Thite 42041.00 |Fund Disbursed |A1024002BFSBB  |A1024002BF872 CEII;I]/;RAL BANK OF XXXXXX6609 | 2024-10-10 00:00:00
3‘}32“;5;; n‘”‘t‘:d Examination Fees to 2324VITI000285772  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Pratik Shivaji Dond 42041.00 |Fund Disbursed |A10240038F3D3  [A10240038F350 CEII;I]/;RAL BANK OF XXXXXX6609  |2024-10-11 00:00:00
3‘}32“;5;; n‘”‘t‘:d Examination Fees to 2324VIT1000295732  |F.Y.2023-2024 | Nikhil Dhaku Mane 4449650 |Fund Disbursed |A1024002BADBA | A1024002BADSA CEII;I]/;RAL BANK OF XXXXXX6609  |2024-10-10 00:00:00
Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to 2324VIT1000299388  |F.Y.2023-2024  |Sagar Sadanand Hivare 4204100 |Fund Disbursed |A1024002BEF3B  |A1024002BEF0A | IRAL BANK OF XXXXXX6609  |2024-10-10 00:00:00
VINT Students INDIA

24,52,749.0
0
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